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Back to Back Agility/dJumping Trials
2 — 3rd November, 2013
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Happy Trialing, and most of all, have a great weekend



Warrnambool Dog Training School Inc

Agility & Jumping Trials
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Parking: Due to the Glenelg Games Soccer event also being held this weekend parking will be
restricted along the first part of the Soccer fence down the middle road, overflow parking has been

made available for vehicles in the back paddock beyond the gate, the access gate area to the
paddock is to be kept clear at all times for emergencies. Handlers are reminded to secure their

vehicles and belongings at all times.




A Message from the Committee of the Warrnambool Dog Training School Inc.

The Club welcomes everyone to the Warrnambool Dog Training School, November Back to Back Agility and Jumping
Trial. We wish to extend a special thank you to all the Judges and Stewards for accepting their appointments, and
we extend our Club hospitality to Judges, Stewards and helpers for the weekend. To the Competitors and visitors
thank you again for supporting our club event and we wish you every success during the weekend.

The Warrnambool Dog Training School also wishes to extend a huge thank you to our Major Sponsors for their
generosity in supporting our Club and Trial, 882 3YB and Coast FM 95.6, Roberts Farm Supplies and COPRICE Dog
Food, and to Supporters of the Club, Surfside Caravan Park & Shipwreck Bay, Maiko Pet Supplies, and Tugaway Dog
Stuff.

To our Trial VCA Representative Ms Anne Woods, and First Aid Officer Mr John Fulton, we thank you for accepting
your appointments and participation over the weekend.

To the Competitors, in order for the trial to run quickly and smoothly please ensure you are ready at the ring for your
run, and if you can assist with equipment changes to keep the classes moving it will be very much appreciated.

A message from Necia Lynch, Trial Secretary

| wish to thank Alex Hill for the use of his Agility Run database for receiving the trial entries, and also to Greg Milner a
big thank you for the use of your amazing Trial Program, used for the first time by me at this trial, Greg | could not
have done it without your assistance. Thanks also to Louise Duffy for again offering her time in the Office over the
weekend, as in previous years your effort is recognised and appreciated.

My heartfelt thanks to the club members, competitors, and visitors who have generously made donations to the
Raffle or Club, offered their time accepting Stewarding duties, assisting with the equipment pre trial and during the
weekend, providing food, and assisting with jobs allocated behind the scenes, the Trial cannot run without you, you
are very much appreciated, and you certainly contribute to the success of the weekend. Thanks to the Committee
members for their continual offers of assistance and the Kitchen staff for their outstanding work feeding all the
Judges, helpers and competitors during the weekend.

REMINDER TO ALL COMPETITORS

The trials are held under the rules and regulations of the Victorian Canine Association Inc., an Electronic version of
which may be inspected in our club rooms.

Whilst every effort has been made to avoid run clashes, Handlers handling two or more dogs are reminded of your
responsibility to notify the ring steward of your situation in plenty of time before you are due to enter the ring
otherwise you will be marked absent after three calls. It is your responsibility to be at the ring when called to assist
the Judges and Stewards who will be working hard keeping the rings running smoothly and quickly throughout the
weekend.

Rings commence at 8.30 each day. Check in for Agility and Jumping is 7.15 am to 8.00 am each day, please
remember same competitor numbers/cards for each dog over the two days. The Kennel Kitchen will operate from
7.15 am each day.
The Afternoon trial will not start until one hour after the completion of the morning events both days.
CAMPERS: Please ensure you are registered for Camping on the Grounds during the trial (a Council
Requirement) please write your details in the Camping Register located in the Kennel Kitchen. Security has
been arranged for Friday and Saturday nights only, the WDTS is not responsible for any personal items left
overnight at the grounds.

| wish you every success at our trial and hope you enjoy your stay in Warrnambool and please drive home safely.

Necia Lynch Trial Secretary, Warrnambool Dog Training School Inc.



Warrnambool Dog Training School Inc.

November Agility and Jumping Trial

GENERAL AWARDS
Ring Winners Trophy, Qualification Card and Sash
(Qualifying Score)
Ring Winners/Placegetters
(Non Qualifying Score) Ribbon
Title Gained on the day Ribbon
Qualifying Score Ribbon/Qualification Card
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ENTRIES CLOSE MONDAY 14th OCTOBER 2013

NO LATE ENTRIES WILL BE ACCEPTED

WARRNAMBOOL DOG TRAINING SCHOOL INC. A0013246X

2013 BACK TO BACK AGILITY AND JUMPING TRIALS
to be held at

HARRIS STREET RESERVE, WARRNAMBOOL

SATURDAY 2nd and SUNDAY 3rd NOVEMBER, 2013

AM TRIAL: Judging from 8.30 am both days, check in from 7.15 am to 8.00 am. No Vetting
PM TRIAL: Not before 1.00 pm, collect exhibit numbers from Secretary’s Office before 12.45 pm.
No vetting

10% extra SCT will be given to 200 and 300 dogs in all classes except Novice on both days.

ENQUIRIES: Necia Lynch, Trial Secretary Phone 5561 3193 or email wdtstrialsec@eftel.net.au (no calls after 9 pm)

AGILITY A Mr Adrian Tilley

Novice A, Excellent A, Open A and Masters A
JUMPING A Mrs Janine Feil (SA)

Excellent A, Open A, Masters A and Novice A
JUMPING B Mr Clive Makepeace

Masters B, Novice B, Excellent B and Open B

SATURDAY AM __ Judging Starts at 8.30 am

SUNDAY AM _ Judging Starts at 8.30 am
AGILITY E Mrs Janine Feil (SA)

Novice E, Excellent E, Open E and Masters E
JUMPING E Mr Roger Padfield

Excellent E, Open E, Masters E and Novice E
JUMPING F Mr Adrian Tilley

Masters F, Novice F, Excellent F and Open F

SATURDAY PM _ Judging not before 1.30 pm
AGILITY C Mr Clive Makepeace

Masters C, Excellent C, and Novice C
JUMPING C Mr Adrian Tilley

Excellent C, Masters C, and Novice C
JUMPING D Mr Roger Padfield

Novice D, Excellent D and Masters D

SUNDAY PM _ Judging not before 1.30 pm
AGILITY G Mr Roger Padfield

Masters G, Excellent G, and Novice G
JUMPING G Mr Clive Makepeace

Excellent G, Masters G, and Novice G
JUMPING H Mrs Sue Gonelli

Novice H, Excellent H and Masters H

The Committee reserves the right to substitute judges if the entries are excessive.

Online entry: is the preferred method and most accurate and economical entry option, your payment will be
immediately acknowledged by a return PayPal email.

Paper entries: Multi entry form preferred for each trial, stating clearly class and day, (no emailed entries), class codes
must be clearly marked (eg: Novice Jumping A). No late, incorrect, or illegible entries will be accepted.

Please print clearly height at shoulders in millimetres.

FEES: $9.00 (including VCA surcharge). Receipts will be posted only if entry is accompanied by a SSAE.

Cheques made payable to Warrnambool Dog Training School Inc. to be addressed to the

Trial Secretary, P.O. Box 280, Warrnambool Victoria 3280

Catalogue: $4.00 for both days, to be pre-ordered/pre-paid with entries or download free from
http://www.agilitytrials.info/ a few days prior to the trial.

Catering: Catering available, breakfasts from 7.15 am

Awards: Ring Winners - Prize and Sash for 1st, Sash for 2" and 3™ placegetters. Title Ribbons, and Qualifying Score
Cards. Prizes for Qualifying scores only. Other awards, list incomplete view Catalogue for details.

Sponsor: TBC



Warrnambool Dog Training School Inc.

2nd - 3rd November, 2013

Page 1 of 52

Ring - 3 Novice Agility A Adrian Tilley
600 612 SUE GONELLI YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JD BORDER COLLIE
611 MR M HOLCOMBE PAIGE JD ASSOCIATE
604 DONNA MERRILEES TCH KYRAHSHAY LINK TSD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
603 D M JAMES D L RAE CH ARANYBAJNOK HUNT MASTER ET HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
601 AMANDA PETERSEN KESDAR HIGH FLYER BOXER
500 561 PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD GYPSYROSELEE JDX ASSOCIATE
557 MRS. K OLSEN AGISLEPAWS LEAPING HOT LEVIJD TD ET RN BORDER COLLIE
541 M. ANNE WOODS TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR CCD JD SPD BORDER COLLIE
515 CASSANDRA CREW JADZIAH SWEETEST THING JD HSAS AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
507 CAROLE SPARKS LITTLE MISS ECHO BORDER COLLIE
505 R FATYEO YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN JD BORDER COLLIE
400 410 MRS H M EAVES T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
300 313 VICKI JOSEPHS GLORIJD ASSOCIATE
305 MEG RYAN HUGO WEAVING TD ID ASSOCIATE
200 205 N DUNN GARWEY LUCY LOU JD POODLE (TOY)
203  CAROLE DENEHEY WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD PAPILLON
COAST (=Y,
The Great South Coast
S RN 2Nd.iiiiiiee 3rdeeiiiieeeee
Ath..eeieeeeeeeeeeee Stheicceeeeeeeeen BN



Warrnambool Dog Training School Inc.

2nd - 3rd November, 2013

Ring - 3

Excellent Agility A

Adrian Tilley

600

500

400

300

608

564

563

562

558

553

542

538

537

531

527

513

510

421

420

413

412

401

318

316

315

KATE DALL

PENNY AND JOHN ROBERTS SCOTT

PAULINE GARDNER

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

MS P GAVAGHAN

MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR

MARTA MCKENZIE

LYNN MUSSETT

LINDENBRAE KENNELS

KATIE BUGEJA

JESS HARMSWORTH

J.LEWIS L. LLOYD

FIONA SHELTON

BEL ADELE KNLS

VICKI JOSEPHS

MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR

MRS KATHLEEN MILLINGTON

BEL ADELE KNLS

VICKI JOSEPHS

ROXANN EDDY

MS MICHELE MOORE

TJUKURPA TRAPPER AD JDM GD

I1ZZIE JD AD

DALLAS GARDNER AD JD

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT

MONLAIRD STAR OF AVALON CCD RAE AD JDX SPD

NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD

OCH TCH YEOVILLE MASTERMIND UDX RE JD AD ET

PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN

CH LINDENBRAE TARFIN FEY CONJURER CCD RA AD JDX

BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX

ZEE AD JDX GD

GWAERFEYN VY AD JDX GD

YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL JD AD

BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX RN

DEMON AD JD RN SD SPD

SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RA AD JD

CH SHERBROOKE HIGHWAY HANNAH CD RE JDX AD GDSD SPD

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX JDX RN

SUMMASTORM CCD AD JDX SPDX SDX GD

ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY JD SPD SD AD

YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER AD JDX SD

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG



Warrnambool Dog Training School Inc.

2nd - 3rd November, 2013

Page 3 of 52

Ring - 3

Open Agility A

Adrian Tilley

600

500

400

300

200

616

615

614

612

575

574

573

572

571

526

556

548

513

512

508

417

416

415

410

301

206

201

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
R/L PADFIELD

MR. A MRS. K OLSEN
SUE GONELLI

SIMONE HOLT

R FATYEO P TCLYNES
SARAH MCDOWELL

R FATYEO

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
J.LEWIS L. LLOYD

MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON
MR GARRY C HEINZE
J.LEWIS L. LLOYD

G KISIELNICKI
DANIELLA MCCULLOCH
SHARON MULSHINE
SCOTT FLETCHER
SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
MRS H M EAVES

MS MICHELE MOORE
MRS. M. P. JEWELL

MRS. M. P. JEWELL

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX

JAZPA CD ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD GD

TCH MORUADA HOLLYWOOD GOSSIP CCD ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SDX SPDX ET RN TSD

YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JD

GEMS WILE E COYOTE NA NAJ ADX JDX SPD GD SD HT PT HSAS
(IMP USA)

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD GD

CALIGLORY ADX JDX

YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO SDX GD SPD
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO

NOONBARRA ATILLA ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX HIT
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GDX SDX
BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RN

GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX GD

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JDX GD SD

AG CH OC GABRIELLE ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDM SPDX UDX RN

LUCY ADM2 ADO7 JDX JDO3 SD SPD GD

AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX

SPDX
CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX

T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX GD SPD

AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO4 JDM JDO2 GDX SDX SPD

TUPPENCE DOG AD JD

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

ASSOCIATE

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED POINTER

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER

ASSOCIATE

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE



Warrnambool Dog Training School Inc.

2nd - 3rd November, 2013

Page 4 of 52

Ring - 3

Master Agility A

Adrian Tilley

600

500

616
615

614
613
609

607
606

519

575
574
573

572
571

570
569
567

565

556
554
551
549
548
547
545

544
543

540
539
536
535
534
533
532

529

525
523
522
511

508

502

501

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
R/L PADFIELD

MR. A MRS. K OLSEN
MR R.E. MRS J.R. JENKINS
MICHAEL CHESWORTH

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
GARY STOCKMAN

G KISIELNICKI

SIMONE HOLT
R FATYEO PTCLYNES
SARAH MCDOWELL

R FATYEO
STEVE AND TERRI ROSE

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD
SANDY STOCKMAN
R FAGAN

R FATYEO

MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON
MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

MR R.E. MRS J.R. JENKINS

MEG RYAN

MR GARRY C HEINZE

MEL RHODEN

MEREDITH MARSHALL

MR G MRS J MILNER
MEG RYAN

K K KISIELNICKI
KATE DALL
KIERSTEN COULTER
K K KISIELNICKI
KERRIE L RYAN
STEPHEN PEARSON
KATRINA WARLAND

K K KISIELNICKI

G KISIELNICKI
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
STEPHEN PEARSON

G KISIELNICKI

DANIELLA MCCULLOCH
ANNE WARREN

ANNE DENGATE

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX

JAZPA CD ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD GD
TCH MORUADA HOLLYWOOD GOSSIP CCD ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SDX SPDX ET RN TSD

HOTNOTE PLAY RUSTY FOR ME
KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JSX SPD GD ADO

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT DWDFS
KIWI MATAI JDM ADX SPD GD
AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX SD

GEMS WILE E COYOTE NA NAJ ADX JDX SPD GD SD HT PT HSAS
(IMP USA)

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD GD
CALIGLORY ADX JDX

YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO SDX GD SPD
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO

SCOUTS HONOUR JDM ADX

JETI KNIGHT JDM ADM SPD GD

MACYS MYSTIC BLUE SAPHIRE ADM JDM ADO JDO CD

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2
SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH WFDMF

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GDX SDX
CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD

RHONABWY BLAIZIN DEXTER

ELZSSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM JDO CD
BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RN

PEPPA ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GDM

MACZE JDM ADO ADX SPDX SD GD

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM

SPDM CD HSAS
TCH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JDM ADX PT

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD

SD

TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD

COMEBY MORE THAN ME ET CCD JD AD ADX JDX
KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX

BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM

FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SD GD

ELLIE ADX JDX ADO SPD SD GD

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM GDX
SDX

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX
SD

PHOEBE ADX JDM JDO
ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET ADX JDX ET SPD
KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JDX SD GD

AG CH OC GABRIELLE ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDM SPDX UDX RN

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO SD GD SPD
AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX
ET FMX

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED POINTER
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

MANCHESTER TERRIER

BORDER COLLIE



Warrnambool Dog Training School Inc.

400

300

200

416
415

409
404

312
310

309

304

302

301

206
204

SCOTT FLETCHER
SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

MR KEITH MILLINGTON
CARMEL GREEN

TRACEY TAYLOR
SHARON MULSHINE

S. T. OBRIEN

MAUREEN RHODEN

DAWN GLANVILLE
MS MICHELE MOORE

MRS. M. P. JEWELL
TAMMY BEATTIE

2nd - 3rd November, 2013

AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX

SPDX
CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX

CH SHERBROOKE TIFFANY ALE CDRE ADX JDX GDSDSPD
ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD FM

MEETUNG THE WIZARD ADX JDM
BINDI CD ADM ADO3 JDM JDO3 SD GD SPD

HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX SPD

AG CH DONRIVER BY JIMINY CRICKET ADM JDM JDO GD SPD

JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD ET GD

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX GD SPD

AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO4 JDM JDO2 GDX SDX SPD
MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD

Page 5 of 52

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER

ASSOCIATE

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING

BORDER COLLIE

PUG
ASSOCIATE

POODLE (TOY)
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
POODLE (MINIATURE)

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

[FARM sUPPLIES



Warrnambool Dog Training School Inc.

2nd - 3rd November, 2013

Page 6 of 52

Ring - 2 Excellent Jumping A Janine Feil (SA)
200 205 N DUNN GARWEY LUCY LOU JD POODLE (TOY)
300 307 MS G R H MURRAY LIZZIWELL REGAL PRINCESS JD AD RN RE RA CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL
313 VICKI JOSEPHS GLORIJD ASSOCIATE
316 ROXANN EDDY ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY JD SPD SD AD CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL
400 410 MRS H M EAVES T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
413 MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RA AD JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
418 SHARRYN HUTTON CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
420 VICKI JOSEPHS DEMON AD JD RN SD SPD ASSOCIATE
500 506 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY HOT CHOCLAT JD FM BORDER COLLIE
510 FIONA SHELTON YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL JD AD BORDER COLLIE
515 CASSANDRA CREW JADZIAH SWEETEST THING JD HSAS AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
518 JOHN FULTON KELLYNOTGEMMA ASSOCIATE
521 VIV OGRADY MATILDAOGRADY ASSOCIATE
553 MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
542 MARTA MCKENZIE OCH TCH YEOVILLE MASTERMIND UDX RE JD AD ET BORDER COLLIE
546 MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR AUSSIE MIARN JD ASSOCIATE
555 MRS S J WILDE GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
557 MRS. K OLSEN AGISLEPAWS LEAPING HOT LEVIJD TD ET RN BORDER COLLIE
563 PAULINE GARDNER DALLAS GARDNER AD JD ASSOCIATE
564 PENNY AND JOHN ROBERTS SCOTT I1ZZIE JD AD ASSOCIATE
568 ROGER CAMERON GUIRMERE LUCKY JET BORDER COLLIE
600 602 CAMILLA SLEETH BLUEGRACE SEA CALLING AD JD PORTUGUESE WATER DOG
605 FIONA COLENSO ABBIESTAR SPECIALIZED JD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
612 SUE GONELLI YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JD BORDER COLLIE
617 FIONA COLENSO CH ABBIESTAR MADE TO ORDER JD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
i
Sefisicle
W%OLIDAY PARK
S RN 2Nd.iiiiiiee 3rdeeeieieeee
Ath..eeieeeeeeeeeeee Stheicceeeeeeeeen BN



Warrnambool Dog Training School Inc. 2nd - 3rd November, 2013 Page 7 of 52
Ring - 2 Open Jumping A Janine Feil (SA)
200 201 MRS. M. P. JEWELL TUPPENCE DOG AD ID ASSOCIATE
600 606 GARY STOCKMAN KIWI MATAI JDM ADX SPD GD ASSOCIATE
608 KATE DALL TJUKURPA TRAPPER AD JDM GD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
609 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JSX SPD GD ADO BORDER COLLIE
612 SUE GONELLI YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JD BORDER COLLIE
TCH MORUADA HOLLYWOOD GOSSIP CCD ADM JDM ADO JDO
614 MR. A MRS. K OLSEN GDX SDX SPDX ET RN TSD GERMAN SHORTHAIRED POINTER
615 R/L PADFIELD JAZPA CD ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD GD ASSOCIATE
616 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
500 502 ANNE WARREN KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO SD GD SPD MANCHESTER TERRIER
508 DANIELLA MCCULLOCH AG CH OC GABRIELLE ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDM SPDX UDX RN ASSOCIATE
509 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO GD SPD FMX BORDER COLLIE
512 G KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JDX GD SD BORDER COLLIE
AG OC CH BRYRAE LADY INKA ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDM
524 DANIELLA MCCULLOCH SDM RN BORDER COLLIE
532 KATRINA WARLAND ELLIE ADX JDX ADO SPD SD GD ASSOCIATE
536 KIERSTEN COULTER COMEBY MORE THAN ME ET CCD JD AD ADX JDX AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
545 MEREDITH MARSHALL MACZE JDM ADO ADX SPDX SD GD ASSOCIATE
555 MRS S J WILDE GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
556 MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GDX SDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
559 MISS V S BRIDGES TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
560 MS TRICIA DUNLOP SASSYBRAT JDX AD BORDER COLLIE
562 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT BORDER COLLIE
568 ROGER CAMERON GUIRMERE LUCKY JET BORDER COLLIE
569 SANDY STOCKMAN JETI KNIGHT JDM ADM SPD GD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
571 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO LABRADOR RETRIEVER
GEMS WILE E COYOTE NA NAJ ADX JDX SPD GD SD HT PT HSAS
575 SIMONE HOLT (IMP USA) BORDER COLLIE
400 402 BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX SDX BORDER COLLIE
408 MR A. MRS M. SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD GD SPD RN BORDER COLLIE
417 SHARON MULSHINE LUCY ADM2 ADO7 JDX JDO3 SD SPD GD ASSOCIATE
419 TINA CHESWORTH ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ISt 2Nd.iiiiii e 3rdeeiieieeeeee
At Sthueeeeeeeeee e Bt



Warrnambool Dog Training School Inc. 2nd - 3rd November, 2013 Page 8 of 52
Ring - 2 Master Jumping A Janine Feil (SA)
200 204 TAMMY BEATTIE MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD ASSOCIATE
300 301 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX GD SPD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
302 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD ET GD POODLE (MINIATURE)
304 MAUREEN RHODEN AG CH DONRIVER BY JIMINY CRICKET ADM JDM JDO GD SPD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
309 S. T. OBRIEN HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX SPD POODLE (TOY)
310 SHARON MULSHINE BINDI CD ADM ADO3 JDM JDO3 SD GD SPD ASSOCIATE
318 VICKI JOSEPHS SUMMASTORM CCD AD JDX SPDX SDX GD ASSOCIATE
600 606 GARY STOCKMAN KIWI MATAI JDM ADX SPD GD ASSOCIATE
607 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT DWDFS AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
609 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JSX SPD GD ADO BORDER COLLIE
613 MR R.E. MRS J.R. JENKINS HOTNOTE PLAY RUSTY FOR ME BORDER COLLIE
614 MR. A MRS. K OLSEN TCH MORUADA HOLLYWOOD GOSSIP CCD ADM JDM ADO JDO GERMAN SHORTHAIRED POINTER
GDX SDX SPDX ET RN TSD
616 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
500 501 ANNE DENGATE AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX BORDER COLLIE
ET FMX
502 ANNE WARREN KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO SD GD SPD MANCHESTER TERRIER
503 BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET ASSOCIATE
508 DANIELLA MCCULLOCH AG CH OC GABRIELLE ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDM SPDX UDX RN ASSOCIATE
509 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO GD SPD FMX BORDER COLLIE
511 G KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JDX SD GD BORDER COLLIE
513 J. LEWIS L. LLOYD GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX GD BORDER COLLIE
516 MR G MRS J MILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDM SD SPD HT BORDER COLLIE
517 JESS HARMSWORTH DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD ASSOCIATE
519 G KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX SD BORDER COLLIE
520 K K G KISIELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE
523 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW PHOEBE ADX JDM JDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
525 G KISIELNICKI Qs CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX BORDER COLLIE
529 K K KISIELNICKI ?SXCH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM GDX BORDER COLLIE
530 KATE DALL AG CH ZULU ZIP ADM GD ADO JDM JDO SPD ASSOCIATE
531 KATIE BUGEJA BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX ASSOCIATE
532 KATRINA WARLAND ELLIE ADX JDX ADO SPD SD GD ASSOCIATE
533 STEPHEN PEARSON FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SD GD BORDER COLLIE
534 KERRIE L RYAN BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM ASSOCIATE
535 K K KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE
536 KIERSTEN COULTER COMEBY MORE THAN ME ET CCD JD AD ADX JDX AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
537 LINDENBRAE KENNELS CH LINDENBRAE TARFIN FEY CONJURER CCD RA AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
538 LYNN MUSSETT PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
539 KATE DALL TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
540 K K KISIELNICKI ggi CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD BORDER COLLIE
544 MR G MRS J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM BORDER COLLIE
SPDM CD HSAS
547 MEL RHODEN PEPPA ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GDM BORDER COLLIE
548 MR GARRY C HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RN ASSOCIATE
549 MEG RYAN ELZSSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM JDO CD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
551 MR R.E. MRS J.R. JENKINS RHONABWY BLAIZIN DEXTER BORDER COLLIE
554 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
556 MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GDX SDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
500 558 MS P GAVAGHAN MONLAIRD STAR OF AVALON CCD RAE AD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
ISt 2nd.ciiie 3rd.ce
Athececeeee Stheeeeeeee e Bth.eecee e



Warrnambool Dog Training School Inc.

560
561
562

565

567
569
570
571
572
573

575

400 401

402
404

405

408
409

412

414
421

MS TRICIA DUNLOP
PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD
MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

R FATYEO

R FAGAN

SANDY STOCKMAN

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD
STEVE AND TERRI ROSE

R F ATYEO

SARAH MCDOWELL

SIMONE HOLT

BEL ADELE KNLS
BORDARITA KENNELS
CARMEL GREEN

CAROLE DENEHEY

MR A. MRS M. SCHNIDER
MR KEITH MILLINGTON

MRS KATHLEEN MILLINGTON

S. T. OBRIEN
BEL ADELE KNLS

2nd - 3rd November, 2013

SASSYBRAT JDX AD
GYPSYROSELEE JDX
YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2

SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH WFDMF

MACYS MYSTIC BLUE SAPHIRE ADM JDM ADO JDO CD

JETI KNIGHT JDM ADM SPD GD
SCOUTS HONOUR JDM ADX
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO

YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO SDX GD SPD

CALIGLORY ADX JDX

GEMS WILE E COYOTE NA NAJ ADX JDX SPD GD SD HT PT HSAS

(IMP USA)
BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX JDX RN

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX SDX
ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD FM
AG CH (400) PHINEAS FOGG TD ADM ADO JDO JDM GD SPDM SDX

FMX

MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD GD SPD RN
CH SHERBROOKE TIFFANY ALE CDRE ADX JDX GDSDSPD

CH SHERBROOKE HIGHWAY HANNAH CD RE JDX AD GDSD SPD

DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GD

BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX RN

{
{
i
'E
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BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

[FARM SUPPLIES



Warrnambool Dog Training School Inc.

2nd - 3rd November, 2013

Page 10 of 52

Ring - 2 Novice Jumping A Janine Feil (SA)
200 202 CHELSEA GARDNER RUSTYBOY ASSOCIATE
203 CAROLE DENEHEY WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD PAPILLON
300 306 MISS ATILEY PUPPY ASSOCIATE
311 TINA CHESWORTH YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
314 MS G R H MURRAY KNIGHTCRUSADER ASSOCIATE
317 TRACEY TAYLOR ALHAMBRA PARK BEDAZZELED PUG
600 601 AMANDA PETERSEN KESDAR HIGH FLYER BOXER

603 D M JAMES D L RAE
604 DONNA MERRILEES
610 MR E FRAPPA

500 504 BORDARITA KENNELS
507 CAROLE SPARKS
528 JP KJ SCHULTZ

MR. A MRS. K OLSEN BORDERFAME

552 KNLS

566 SHARON FRADLEY

576 ANDREA VALLANCE
400 403 CAMILLA LOGAN

411 MRS K BONNICI

882

CH ARANYBAJNOK HUNT MASTER ET
TCH KYRAHSHAY LINK TSD

CH WANJDAL LIQUER OF LUV RN

GR CH BORDARITA ITS ALL ABOUT ME
LITTLE MISS ECHO

WAVENEY HAYLEEZ COMET

BORDERFAME BELIEVE IT OR NOT (Al) TD RN

SARASOTA SOURCE CODE

TOBYFRANCIS

OLLI

MUIJINDTA VENUS MOON

HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
DALMATIAN
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE




Warrnambool Dog Training School Inc.

2nd - 3rd November, 2013

Ring - 1 Master Jumping B Clive Makepeace
500 501 ANNE DENGATE AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX BORDER COLLIE
ET FMX
503 BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET ASSOCIATE
508 DANIELLA MCCULLOCH AG CH OC GABRIELLE ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDM SPDX UDX RN ASSOCIATE
509 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO GD SPD FMX BORDER COLLIE
511 G KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JDX SD GD BORDER COLLIE
513 J. LEWIS L. LLOYD GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX GD BORDER COLLIE
516 MR G MRS J MILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDM SD SPD HT BORDER COLLIE
517 JESS HARMSWORTH DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD ASSOCIATE
519 G KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX SD BORDER COLLIE
522 STEPHEN PEARSON ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET ADX JDX ET SPD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
523 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW PHOEBE ADX JDM JDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX
525 G KISIELNICKI D BORDER COLLIE
527 JESS HARMSWORTH ZEE AD JDX GD ASSOCIATE
AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM GDX
529 K K KISIELNICKI SDX BORDER COLLIE
530 KATE DALL AG CH ZULU ZIPp ADM GD ADO JDM JDO SPD ASSOCIATE
531 KATIE BUGEJA BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX ASSOCIATE
532 KATRINA WARLAND ELLIE ADX JDX ADO SPD SD GD ASSOCIATE
533 STEPHEN PEARSON FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SD GD BORDER COLLIE
534 KERRIE L RYAN BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM ASSOCIATE
535 K K KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE
537 LINDENBRAE KENNELS CH LINDENBRAE TARFIN FEY CONJURER CCD RA AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
538 LYNN MUSSETT PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
539  KATE DALL TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD
540 K K KISIELNICKI D BORDER COLLIE
AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM
544 MR G MRS J MILNER BORDER COLLIE
SPDM CD HSAS
547 MEL RHODEN PEPPA ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GDM BORDER COLLIE
548 MR GARRY C HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RN ASSOCIATE
549 MEG RYAN ELZSSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM JDO CD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
551 MR R.E. MRS J.R. JENKINS RHONABWY BLAIZIN DEXTER BORDER COLLIE
554 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
556 MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GDX SDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
559 MISS V S BRIDGES TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
560 MS TRICIA DUNLOP SASSYBRAT JDX AD BORDER COLLIE
561  PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD GYPSYROSELEE JDX ASSOCIATE
562 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT BORDER COLLIE
DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2
565 R FATYEO BORDER COLLIE
SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH WFDMF
567 R FAGAN MACYS MYSTIC BLUE SAPHIRE ADM JDM ADO JDO CD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
569 SANDY STOCKMAN JETI KNIGHT JDM ADM SPD GD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
570 PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR JDM ADX ASSOCIATE
572 R FATYEO YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO SDX GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
573 SARAH MCDOWELL CALIGLORY ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE
GEMS WILE E COYOTE NA NAJ ADX JDX SPD GD SD HT PT HSAS
575 SIMONE HOLT BORDER COLLIE
(IMP USA)
400 401 BEL ADELE KNLS BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX JDX RN BORDER COLLIE
S RN 2Nd.iiiiiiee 3rdeeieieereeeeeee
Ath..eeieeeeeeeeeeee Stheicceeeeeeeeen BNt



Warrnambool Dog Training School Inc.

300

200

600

402
404
406
407

409

412

414
415

416

421
301
302

304

308

309
310
318
204

206

606

607

608

609
613

614

BORDARITA KENNELS

CARMEL GREEN

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

LAURA DISTEFANO

MR KEITH MILLINGTON

MRS KATHLEEN MILLINGTON

S. T. OBRIEN

SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

SCOTT FLETCHER

BEL ADELE KNLS
MS MICHELE MOORE
DAWN GLANVILLE

MAUREEN RHODEN

ROXANN EDDY

S. T. OBRIEN
SHARON MULSHINE
VICKI JOSEPHS
TAMMY BEATTIE

MRS. M. P. JEWELL

GARY STOCKMAN

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

KATE DALL

MICHAEL CHESWORTH
MR R.E. MRS J.R. JENKINS

MR. A MRS. K OLSEN

2nd - 3rd November, 2013

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX SDX
ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD FM
ZOE D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD PT CD DWDFS RN
AG CH 400 NELLIE GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD PT

CH SHERBROOKE TIFFANY ALE CDRE ADX JDX GDSDSPD

CH SHERBROOKE HIGHWAY HANNAH CD RE JDX AD GDSD SPD

DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GD
CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX

AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX

SPDX
BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX RN

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX GD SPD
JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD ET GD

AG CH DONRIVER BY JIMINY CRICKET ADM JDM JDO GD SPD

AG CH 300 BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM JDM ADO 3 JDO SDM SPDM

GDX
HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX SPD

BINDI CD ADM ADO3 JDM JDO3 SD GD SPD
SUMMASTORM CCD AD JDX SPDX SDX GD
MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD

AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO4 JDM JDO2 GDX SDX SPD

KIWI MATAI JDM ADX SPD GD

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT DWDFS
TJUKURPA TRAPPER AD JDM GD

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JSX SPD GD ADO

HOTNOTE PLAY RUSTY FOR ME

TCH MORUADA HOLLYWOOD GOSSIP CCD ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SDX SPDX ET RN TSD

Page 12 of 52

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER
BORDER COLLIE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
POODLE (MINIATURE)

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL

POODLE (TOY)
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED POINTER



Warrnambool Dog Training School Inc.

2nd - 3rd November, 2013

Page 13 of 52

Ring - 1 Novice Jumping B Clive Makepeace
500 507 CAROLE SPARKS LITTLE MISS ECHO BORDER COLLIE
528 JP KJ SCHULTZ WAVENEY HAYLEEZ COMET BORDER COLLIE
550 MISS V S BRIDGES TUNGALI BELLE AD GD BORDER COLLIE
MR. A MRS. K OLSEN BORDERFAME
552 KNLS BORDERFAME BELIEVE IT OR NOT (Al) TD RN BORDER COLLIE
566 SHARON FRADLEY SARASOTA SOURCE CODE BORDER COLLIE
576 ANDREA VALLANCE TOBYFRANCIS ASSOCIATE
400 403 CAMILLA LOGAN OLLI ASSOCIATE
411 MRS K BONNICI MUJINDTA VENUS MOON BORDER COLLIE
300 314 MS G R H MURRAY KNIGHTCRUSADER ASSOCIATE
317 TRACEY TAYLOR ALHAMBRA PARK BEDAZZELED PUG
200 202 CHELSEA GARDNER RUSTYBOY ASSOCIATE
600 601 AMANDA PETERSEN KESDAR HIGH FLYER BOXER
603 D M JAMES D L RAE CH ARANYBAJNOK HUNT MASTER ET HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
604 DONNA MERRILEES TCH KYRAHSHAY LINK TSD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
610 MR E FRAPPA CH WANIJDAL LIQUER OF LUV RN DALMATIAN
Sewfsidle
HOLIDAY PARK
S RN 2Nd.iiiiiiee 3rdeeiiiieeeee
Ath..eeieeeeeeeeeeee Stheicceeeeeeeeen BN



Warrnambool Dog Training School Inc.

2nd - 3rd November, 2013

Page 14 of 52

Ring - 1 Excellent Jumping B Clive Makepeace
500 505 R FATYEO YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN JD BORDER COLLIE
506 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY HOT CHOCLAT JD FM BORDER COLLIE
510 FIONA SHELTON YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL JD AD BORDER COLLIE
515 CASSANDRA CREW JADZIAH SWEETEST THING JD HSAS AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
518 JOHN FULTON KELLYNOTGEMMA ASSOCIATE
521 VIV OGRADY MATILDAOGRADY ASSOCIATE
553 MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
541 M. ANNE WOODS TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR CCD JD SPD BORDER COLLIE
542 MARTA MCKENZIE OCH TCH YEOVILLE MASTERMIND UDX RE JD AD ET BORDER COLLIE
546 MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR AUSSIE MIARN JD ASSOCIATE
555 MRS S J WILDE GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
557 MRS. K OLSEN AGISLEPAWS LEAPING HOT LEVIJD TD ET RN BORDER COLLIE
563 PAULINE GARDNER DALLAS GARDNER AD JD ASSOCIATE
564 PENNY AND JOHN ROBERTS SCOTT 1ZZIE JD AD ASSOCIATE
568 ROGER CAMERON GUIRMERE LUCKY JET BORDER COLLIE
400 410 MRS H M EAVES T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
413 MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RA AD JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
418 SHARRYN HUTTON CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
420 VICKI JOSEPHS DEMON AD JD RN SD SPD ASSOCIATE
300 303 LOIS DOEVEN OSCAR WILD ID ASSOCIATE
305 MEG RYAN HUGO WEAVING TD ID ASSOCIATE
307 MS G R H MURRAY LIZZIWELL REGAL PRINCESS JD AD RN RE RA CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL
313 VICKI JOSEPHS GLORI D ASSOCIATE
200 205 N DUNN GARWEY LUCY LOU ID POODLE (TOY)
600 602 CAMILLA SLEETH BLUEGRACE SEA CALLING AD JD PORTUGUESE WATER DOG
605 FIONA COLENSO ABBIESTAR SPECIALIZED JD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
611 MR M HOLCOMBE PAIGE JD ASSOCIATE
612 SUE GONELLI YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR ID BORDER COLLIE
617 FIONA COLENSO CH ABBIESTAR MADE TO ORDER JD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
ISt 2Nd.iiiiiieee 3rdeeiieieeeeee
Ath...cciiiiicie Sthueecccneceeee Btheeeiccece
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2nd - 3rd November, 2013
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Ring - 1 Open Jumping B Clive Makepeace
500 508 DANIELLA MCCULLOCH AG CH OC GABRIELLE ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDM SPDX UDX RN ASSOCIATE
510 FIONA SHELTON YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL JD AD BORDER COLLIE
512 G KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JDX GD SD BORDER COLLIE
524 DANIELLA MCCULLOCH AG OC CH BRYRAE LADY INKA ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDM BORDER COLLIE
SDM RN
531 KATIE BUGEJA BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX ASSOCIATE
AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM
544 MR G MRS J MILNER BORDER COLLIE
SPDM CD HSAS
545 MEREDITH MARSHALL MACZE JDM ADO ADX SPDX SD GD ASSOCIATE
555 MRS S J WILDE GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
556 MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GDX SDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
559 MISS V S BRIDGES TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
560 MS TRICIA DUNLOP SASSYBRAT JIDX AD BORDER COLLIE
562 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT BORDER COLLIE
568 ROGER CAMERON GUIRMERE LUCKY JET BORDER COLLIE
GEMS WILE E COYOTE NA NAJ ADX JDX SPD GD SD HT PT HSAS
575 SIMONE HOLT BORDER COLLIE
(IMP USA)
400 410 MRS H M EAVES T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
419 TINA CHESWORTH ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
200 201 MRS. M. P. JEWELL TUPPENCE DOG AD ID ASSOCIATE
600 612 SUE GONELLI YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JD BORDER COLLIE
TCH MORUADA HOLLYWOOD GOSSIP CCD ADM JDM ADO JDO
614 MR. A MRS. K OLSEN GERMAN SHORTHAIRED POINTER
GDX SDX SPDX ET RN TSD
|
|
|
i
j
f (FAaRM SUPPLIES
S RN 2Nd.iiiiiiee 3rdeeiiiieeeee
Ath..eeieeeeeeeeeeee Stheicceeeeeeeeen BN
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2nd - 3rd November, 2013
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Ring - 3

Master Agility C

Clive Makepeace

600 616

615

614

613

609

607

606

500 575

574

573

572

571

570

569

567

565

556

554

551

549

548

547

545

544

543

540

539

536

535

534

533

532

529

525

523

522

500 520

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE

R/L PADFIELD

MR. A MRS. K OLSEN

MR R.E. MRS J.R. JENKINS
MICHAEL CHESWORTH
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
GARY STOCKMAN
SIMONE HOLT

R FATYEO PTCLYNES

SARAH MCDOWELL

R F ATYEO

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD
SANDY STOCKMAN

R FAGAN

R FATYEO

MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON
MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

MR R.E. MRS J.R. JENKINS

MEG RYAN

MR GARRY C HEINZE

MEL RHODEN

MEREDITH MARSHALL

MR G MRS J MILNER

MEG RYAN

K K KISIELNICKI
KATE DALL
KIERSTEN COULTER
K K KISIELNICKI
KERRIE L RYAN
STEPHEN PEARSON

KATRINA WARLAND

K K KISIELNICKI

G KISIELNICKI

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
STEPHEN PEARSON

K K G KISIELNICKI

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX

JAZPA CD ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD GD

TCH MORUADA HOLLYWOOD GOSSIP CCD ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SDX SPDX ET RN TSD

HOTNOTE PLAY RUSTY FOR ME
KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JSX SPD GD ADO
AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT DWDFS

KIWI MATAI JDM ADX SPD GD

GEMS WILE E COYOTE NA NAJ ADX JDX SPD GD SD HT PT HSAS
(IMP USA)

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD GD

CALIGLORY ADX JDX

YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO SDX GD SPD
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO

SCOUTS HONOUR JDM ADX

JETI KNIGHT JDM ADM SPD GD

MACYS MYSTIC BLUE SAPHIRE ADM JDM ADO JDO CD

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2
SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH WFDMF

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GDX SDX
CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD

RHONABWY BLAIZIN DEXTER

ELZSSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM JDO CD
BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RN

PEPPA ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GDM

MACZE JDM ADO ADX SPDX SD GD

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM

SPDM CD HSAS

TCH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JDM ADX PT

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD

SD
TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD

COMEBY MORE THAN ME ET CCD JD AD ADX JDX
KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX

BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM

FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SD GD

ELLIE ADX JDX ADO SPD SD GD

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM GDX
SDX

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX
Sb

PHOEBE ADX JDM JDO
ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET ADX JDX ET SPD

HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

ASSOCIATE

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED POINTER

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

HUNGARIAN VIZSLA

BORDER COLLIE
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400

300

200

519

514

511

509

508

502

501

416

415

409

404

402

312

310

309

304

302

301

206

204

G KISIELNICKI

JANINE FEIL

G KISIELNICKI

ANNE DENGATE

DANIELLA MCCULLOCH

ANNE WARREN

ANNE DENGATE

SCOTT FLETCHER

SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

MR KEITH MILLINGTON

CARMEL GREEN

BORDARITA KENNELS

TRACEY TAYLOR

SHARON MULSHINE

S. T. OBRIEN

MAUREEN RHODEN

DAWN GLANVILLE

MS MICHELE MOORE

MRS. M. P. JEWELL

TAMMY BEATTIE

2nd - 3rd November, 2013

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX SD
PADDINGTON CDX RN ADX JDX
KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JDX SD GD

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO GD SPD FMX

AG CH OC GABRIELLE ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDM SPDX UDX RN

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO SD GD SPD

AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX

ET FMX

AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX

SPDX
CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX

CH SHERBROOKE TIFFANY ALE CDRE ADX JDX GDSDSPD

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD FM

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX SDX

MEETUNG THE WIZARD ADX JDM

BINDI CD ADM ADO3 JDM JDO3 SD GD SPD

HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX SPD

AG CH DONRIVER BY JIMINY CRICKET ADM JDM JDO GD SPD

JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD ET GD

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX GD SPD

AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO4 JDM JDO2 GDX SDX SPD

MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

MANCHESTER TERRIER

BORDER COLLIE

Page 17 of 52

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER

ASSOCIATE

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

PUG

ASSOCIATE

POODLE (TOY)
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

POODLE (MINIATURE)

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
3rd...cenen.
6th...........
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2nd - 3rd November, 2013
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Ring - 3

Excellent Agility C

Clive Makepeace

600 608

602

500 564

562

558

553

550

542

538

537

531

527

513

510

400 421

420

413

412

401

300 318

316

315

307

200 201

KATE DALL

CAMILLA SLEETH

PENNY AND JOHN ROBERTS SCOTT

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

MS P GAVAGHAN

MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR

MISS V S BRIDGES

MARTA MCKENZIE

LYNN MUSSETT

LINDENBRAE KENNELS

KATIE BUGEJA

JESS HARMSWORTH

J.LEWIS L. LLOYD

FIONA SHELTON

BEL ADELE KNLS

VICKI JOSEPHS

MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR

MRS KATHLEEN MILLINGTON

BEL ADELE KNLS

VICKI JOSEPHS

ROXANN EDDY

MS MICHELE MOORE

MS G R H MURRAY

MRS. M. P. JEWELL

TJUKURPA TRAPPER AD JDM GD

BLUEGRACE SEA CALLING AD JD

I1ZZIE JD AD

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT

MONLAIRD STAR OF AVALON CCD RAE AD JDX SPD

NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD

TUNGALI BELLE AD GD

OCH TCH YEOVILLE MASTERMIND UDX RE JD AD ET

PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN

CH LINDENBRAE TARFIN FEY CONJURER CCD RA AD JDX

BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX

ZEE AD JDX GD

GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX GD

YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL JD AD

BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX RN

DEMON AD JD RN SD SPD

SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RA AD JD

CH SHERBROOKE HIGHWAY HANNAH CD RE JDX AD GDSD SPD

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX JDX RN

SUMMASTORM CCD AD JDX SPDX SDX GD

ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY JD SPD SD AD

YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER AD JDX SD

LIZZIWELL REGAL PRINCESS JD AD RN RE RA

TUPPENCE DOG AD JD

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

PORTUGUESE WATER DOG

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL

ASSOCIATE
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Ring - 3 Novice Agility C Clive Makepeace
600 612 SUE GONELLI YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JD BORDER COLLIE
611 MR M HOLCOMBE PAIGE JD ASSOCIATE
603 D M JAMES D L RAE CH ARANYBAJNOK HUNT MASTER ET HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
601 AMANDA PETERSEN KESDAR HIGH FLYER BOXER
500 561 PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD GYPSYROSELEE JDX ASSOCIATE
559 MISS V S BRIDGES TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
557 MRS. K OLSEN AGISLEPAWS LEAPING HOT LEVIJD TD ET RN BORDER COLLIE
546 MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR AUSSIE MIA RN JD ASSOCIATE
541 M. ANNE WOODS TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR CCD JD SPD BORDER COLLIE
515 CASSANDRA CREW JADZIAH SWEETEST THING JD HSAS AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
507 CAROLE SPARKS LITTLE MISS ECHO BORDER COLLIE
505 R F ATYEO YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN JD BORDER COLLIE
400 410 MRS H M EAVES T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
300 314 MS G R H MURRAY KNIGHTCRUSADER ASSOCIATE
313 VICKI JOSEPHS GLORI JD ASSOCIATE
311 TINA CHESWORTH YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
305 MEG RYAN HUGO WEAVING TD JD ASSOCIATE
200 205 N DUNN GARWEY LUCY LOU JD POODLE (TQOY)
203 CAROLE DENEHEY WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD PAPILLON
‘_‘
HOLIDAY PARK
S RN 2Nd.iiiiiiee 3rdeeiiiieeeee
Ath..eeieeeeeeeeeeee Stheicceeeeeeeeen BN
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2nd - 3rd November, 2013
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Ring - 2 Excellent Jumping C Adrian Tilley

200 205 N DUNN GARWEY LUCY LOU ID POODLE (TOY)

300 303 LOIS DOEVEN OSCAR WILD JD ASSOCIATE
305 MEG RYAN HUGO WEAVING TD JD ASSOCIATE

600 602 CAMILLA SLEETH BLUEGRACE SEA CALLING AD JD PORTUGUESE WATER DOG
605 FIONA COLENSO ABBIESTAR SPECIALIZED JD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
611 MR M HOLCOMBE PAIGE JD ASSOCIATE
612 SUE GONELLI YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR ID BORDER COLLIE

500 505 R FATYEO YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN JD BORDER COLLIE
506 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY HOT CHOCLAT ID FM BORDER COLLIE
510 FIONA SHELTON YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL JD AD BORDER COLLIE
515 CASSANDRA CREW JADZIAH SWEETEST THING JD HSAS AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
518 JOHN FULTON KELLYNOTGEMMA ASSOCIATE
521 VIV OGRADY MATILDAOGRADY ASSOCIATE
542 MARTA MCKENZIE OCH TCH YEOVILLE MASTERMIND UDX RE JD AD ET BORDER COLLIE
553 MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
555 MRS S J WILDE GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
557 MRS. K OLSEN AGISLEPAWS LEAPING HOT LEVIJD TD ET RN BORDER COLLIE
568 ROGER CAMERON GUIRMERE LUCKY JET BORDER COLLIE

400 410 MRS H M EAVES T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
413 MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RA AD JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
418 SHARRYN HUTTON CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

ISt 2Nd.iiiiiii e 3rdeeiieieeeeeeee
Ath..eeeeeeeeeeeeeeee Stheceeeeeeeeeeene BN
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2nd - 3rd November, 2013
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Ring - 2 Master Jumping C Adrian Tilley
200 204 TAMMY BEATTIE MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD ASSOCIATE
300 301 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX GD SPD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
302 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD ET GD POODLE (MINIATURE)
304 MAUREEN RHODEN AG CH DONRIVER BY JIMINY CRICKET ADM JDM JDO GD SPD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
309 S. T. OBRIEN HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX SPD POODLE (TOY)
310 SHARON MULSHINE BINDI CD ADM ADO3 JDM JDO3 SD GD SPD ASSOCIATE
600 606 GARY STOCKMAN KIWI MATAI JDM ADX SPD GD ASSOCIATE
607 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT DWDFS AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
609 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JSX SPD GD ADO BORDER COLLIE
613 MR R.E. MRS J.R. JENKINS HOTNOTE PLAY RUSTY FOR ME BORDER COLLIE
614 MR. A MRS. K OLSEN TCH MORUADA HOLLYWOOD GOSSIP CCD ADM JDM ADO JDO GERMAN SHORTHAIRED POINTER
GDX SDX SPDX ET RN TSD
616 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX
500 501 ANNE DENGATE BORDER COLLIE
ET FMX
503 BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET ASSOCIATE
508 DANIELLA MCCULLOCH AG CH OC GABRIELLE ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDM SPDX UDX RN ASSOCIATE
509 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO GD SPD FMX BORDER COLLIE
511 G KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JDX SD GD BORDER COLLIE
513 J. LEWIS L. LLOYD GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX GD BORDER COLLIE
514 JANINE FEIL PADDINGTON CDX RN ADX JDX ASSOCIATE
516 MR G MRS J MILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDM SD SPD HT BORDER COLLIE
517 JESS HARMSWORTH DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD ASSOCIATE
519 G KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX SD BORDER COLLIE
520 K K G KISIELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE
523 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW PHOEBE ADX JDM JDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
504 DANIELLA MCCULLOCH ?;v(l)(r‘;l\(liH BRYRAE LADY INKA ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDM BORDER COLLIE
525 G KISIELNICKI ,;-\s CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX BORDER COLLIE
529 K K KISIELNICKI ?SXCH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM GDX BORDER COLLIE
530 KATE DALL AG CH ZULU ZIP ADM GD ADO JDM JDO SPD ASSOCIATE
531 KATIE BUGEJA BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX ASSOCIATE
532 KATRINA WARLAND ELLIE ADX JDX ADO SPD SD GD ASSOCIATE
533 STEPHEN PEARSON FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SD GD BORDER COLLIE
534 KERRIE L RYAN BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM ASSOCIATE
535 K K KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE
536 KIERSTEN COULTER COMEBY MORE THAN ME ET CCD JD AD ADX JDX AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
539 KATE DALL TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
540 K K KISIELNICKI ,;-\s CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD BORDER COLLIE
544 MR G MRS J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM BORDER COLLIE
SPDM CD HSAS
547 MEL RHODEN PEPPA ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GDM BORDER COLLIE
548 MR GARRY C HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RN ASSOCIATE
549 MEG RYAN ELZSSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM JDO CD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
551 MR R.E. MRS J.R. JENKINS RHONABWY BLAIZIN DEXTER BORDER COLLIE
554 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
556 MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GDX SDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
560 MS TRICIA DUNLOP SASSYBRAT JDX AD BORDER COLLIE
561 PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD GYPSYROSELEE JDX ASSOCIATE
562 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT BORDER COLLIE
S RPN 2Nd.iiiiiii e 3rdeeiciereeee
Ath..eeeeeeeeeeeeeeee Stheecieeeeeeeeeen BNt
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500 565

567
569
570
571
572
573
574

575

400 401

404

405

407
408

409

412

414
415
421

R FATYEO

R FAGAN

SANDY STOCKMAN

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD
STEVE AND TERRI ROSE

R FATYEO

SARAH MCDOWELL

R FATYEO PTCLYNES

SIMONE HOLT

BEL ADELE KNLS
CARMEL GREEN

CAROLE DENEHEY

LAURA DISTEFANO
MR A. MRS M. SCHNIDER

MR KEITH MILLINGTON

MRS KATHLEEN MILLINGTON

S. T. OBRIEN
SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
BEL ADELE KNLS

2nd - 3rd November, 2013

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2
SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH WFDMF

MACYS MYSTIC BLUE SAPHIRE ADM JDM ADO JDO CD

JETI KNIGHT JDM ADM SPD GD

SCOUTS HONOUR JDM ADX

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO

YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO SDX GD SPD
CALIGLORY ADX JDX

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD GD

GEMS WILE E COYOTE NA NAJ ADX JDX SPD GD SD HT PT HSAS
(IMP USA)

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX JDX RN

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD FM

AG CH (400) PHINEAS FOGG TD ADM ADO JDO JDM GD SPDM SDX

FMX
AG CH 400 NELLIE GIRLADM JDM ADO JDO GD PT

MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD GD SPD RN

CH SHERBROOKE TIFFANY ALE CDRE ADX JDX GDSDSPD

CH SHERBROOKE HIGHWAY HANNAH CD RE JDX AD GDSD SPD

DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GD
CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX
BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX RN

Page 22 of 52

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
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2nd - 3rd November, 2013
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Ring - 2 Novice Jumping C Adrian Tilley
200 202 CHELSEA GARDNER RUSTYBOY ASSOCIATE
300 306 MISS A TILEY PUPPY ASSOCIATE
317 TRACEY TAYLOR ALHAMBRA PARK BEDAZZELED PUG
600 601 AMANDA PETERSEN KESDAR HIGH FLYER BOXER
603 D M JAMES D L RAE CH ARANYBAJNOK HUNT MASTER ET HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
610 MR E FRAPPA CH WANIJDAL LIQUER OF LUV RN DALMATIAN
500 507 CAROLE SPARKS LITTLE MISS ECHO BORDER COLLIE
528 JP KJ SCHULTZ WAVENEY HAYLEEZ COMET BORDER COLLIE
552 KMNRL'SA MRS. K OLSEN BORDERFAME BORDERFAME BELIEVE IT OR NOT (Al) TD RN BORDER COLLIE
566 SHARON FRADLEY SARASOTA SOURCE CODE BORDER COLLIE
576 ANDREA VALLANCE TOBYFRANCIS ASSOCIATE
1% s 2™ e 3 s
N 5 e B e
Ring - 1 Novice Jumping D Roger Padfield
500 504 BORDARITA KENNELS GR CH BORDARITA ITS ALL ABOUT ME BORDER COLLIE
507 CAROLE SPARKS LITTLE MISS ECHO BORDER COLLIE
528 JP KJ SCHULTZ WAVENEY HAYLEEZ COMET BORDER COLLIE
552 KMNRL.SA MRS. K OLSEN BORDERFAME BORDERFAME BELIEVE IT OR NOT (Al) TD RN BORDER COLLIE
566 SHARON FRADLEY SARASOTA SOURCE CODE BORDER COLLIE
576 ANDREA VALLANCE TOBYFRANCIS ASSOCIATE
300 306 MISS ATILEY PUPPY ASSOCIATE
314 MS G R H MURRAY KNIGHTCRUSADER ASSOCIATE
317 TRACEY TAYLOR ALHAMBRA PARK BEDAZZELED PUG
200 203 CAROLE DENEHEY WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD PAPILLON
600 601 AMANDA PETERSEN KESDAR HIGH FLYER BOXER
603 D M JAMES D L RAE CH ARANYBAJNOK HUNT MASTER ET HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
610 MR E FRAPPA CH WANIJDAL LIQUER OF LUV RN DALMATIAN
ISt 2Nd.iiiiiieee 3rdeeiieieeeeee
Ath..eeieeeeeeeeeeeee Stheicceeeeeeeeeene BN
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2nd - 3rd November, 2013
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Ring - 1 Excellent Jumping D Roger Padfield
500 505 R FATYEO YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN JD BORDER COLLIE
506 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY HOT CHOCLAT JD FM BORDER COLLIE
510 FIONA SHELTON YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL JD AD BORDER COLLIE
515 CASSANDRA CREW JADZIAH SWEETEST THING JD HSAS AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
518 JOHN FULTON KELLYNOTGEMMA ASSOCIATE
521 VIV OGRADY MATILDAOGRADY ASSOCIATE
553 MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
541 M. ANNE WOODS TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR CCD JD SPD BORDER COLLIE
542 MARTA MCKENZIE OCH TCH YEOVILLE MASTERMIND UDX RE JD AD ET BORDER COLLIE
546 MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR AUSSIE MIARN JD ASSOCIATE
555 MRS S J WILDE GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
557 MRS. K OLSEN AGISLEPAWS LEAPING HOT LEVIJD TD ET RN BORDER COLLIE
564 PENNY AND JOHN ROBERTS SCOTT 1ZZIE JD AD ASSOCIATE
568 ROGER CAMERON GUIRMERE LUCKY JET BORDER COLLIE
400 410 MRS H M EAVES T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
413 MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RA AD JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
418 SHARRYN HUTTON CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
420 VICKI JOSEPHS DEMON AD JD RN SD SPD ASSOCIATE
300 307 MS G R H MURRAY LIZZIWELL REGAL PRINCESS JD AD RN RE RA CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL
313 VICKI JOSEPHS GLORIJD ASSOCIATE
200 205 N DUNN GARWEY LUCY LOU ID POODLE (TOY)
600 602 CAMILLA SLEETH BLUEGRACE SEA CALLING AD JD PORTUGUESE WATER DOG
605 FIONA COLENSO ABBIESTAR SPECIALIZED JD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
612 SUE GONELLI YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JD BORDER COLLIE
617 FIONA COLENSO CH ABBIESTAR MADE TO ORDER JD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
S RN 2Nd.iiiiiiee 3rdeeeieieeee
Ath..eeieeeeeeeeeeee Stheicceeeeeeeeen BN




Warrnambool Dog Training School Inc.

2nd - 3rd November, 2013

Ring - 1 Master Jumping D Roger Padfield
AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX
500 501 ANNE DENGATE BORDER COLLIE
ET FMX
503 BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET ASSOCIATE
508 DANIELLA MCCULLOCH AG CH OC GABRIELLE ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDM SPDX UDX RN ASSOCIATE
509 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO GD SPD FMX BORDER COLLIE
511 G KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JDX SD GD BORDER COLLIE
513 J. LEWIS L. LLOYD GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX GD BORDER COLLIE
514 JANINE FEIL PADDINGTON CDX RN ADX JDX ASSOCIATE
516 MR G MRS J MILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDM SD SPD HT BORDER COLLIE
517 JESS HARMSWORTH DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD ASSOCIATE
519 G KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX SD BORDER COLLIE
520 K K G KISIELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE
522 STEPHEN PEARSON ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET ADX JDX ET SPD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
523 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW PHOEBE ADX JDM JDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
AG OC CH BRYRAE LADY INKA ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDM
524 DANIELLA MCCULLOCH BORDER COLLIE
SDM RN
505 G KISIELNICKI Qs CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX BORDER COLLIE
527 JESS HARMSWORTH ZEE AD JDX GD ASSOCIATE
529 K K KISIELNICKI QSXCH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM GDX BORDER COLLIE
530 KATE DALL AG CH ZULU ZIP ADM GD ADO JDM JDO SPD ASSOCIATE
531 KATIE BUGEJA BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX ASSOCIATE
532 KATRINA WARLAND ELLIE ADX JDX ADO SPD SD GD ASSOCIATE
533 STEPHEN PEARSON FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SD GD BORDER COLLIE
534 KERRIE L RYAN BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM ASSOCIATE
535 K K KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE
536 KIERSTEN COULTER COMEBY MORE THAN ME ET CCD JD AD ADX JDX AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
537 LINDENBRAE KENNELS CH LINDENBRAE TARFIN FEY CONJURER CCD RA AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
538 LYNN MUSSETT PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
539 KATE DALL TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
540 K K KISIELNICKI Qs CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD BORDER COLLIE
544 MR G MRS J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM BORDER COLLIE
SPDM CD HSAS
547 MEL RHODEN PEPPA ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GDM BORDER COLLIE
548 MR GARRY C HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RN ASSOCIATE
549 MEG RYAN ELZSSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM JDO CD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
551  MRR.E. MRS J.R. JENKINS RHONABWY BLAIZIN DEXTER BORDER COLLIE
554 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
556 MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GDX SDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
558 MS P GAVAGHAN MONLAIRD STAR OF AVALON CCD RAE AD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
559 MISS V S BRIDGES TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
560 MS TRICIA DUNLOP SASSYBRAT JDX AD BORDER COLLIE
561 PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD GYPSYROSELEE JDX ASSOCIATE
562 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT BORDER COLLIE
565 RE ATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 BORDER COLLIE
SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH WFDMF
567 R FAGAN MACYS MYSTIC BLUE SAPHIRE ADM JDM ADO JDO CD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
569 SANDY STOCKMAN JETI KNIGHT JDM ADM SPD GD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
570 PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR JDM ADX ASSOCIATE
571 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO LABRADOR RETRIEVER
500 572 R FATYEO YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO SDX GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
S RN 2Nd.iiiiiiee 3
Ath..eeieeeeeeeeeeee Stheicceeeeeeeeen BNt
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400

300

200

600

573

574

575

401
402
404
406
408

409

412
414
416
421

301
302

304

308

309
310
318
204
206
606
607

608
609
613
614

616

SARAH MCDOWELL

R FATYEO PTCLYNES

SIMONE HOLT

BEL ADELE KNLS
BORDARITA KENNELS
CARMEL GREEN
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MR A. MRS M. SCHNIDER

MR KEITH MILLINGTON

MRS KATHLEEN MILLINGTON

S. T. OBRIEN

SCOTT FLETCHER

BEL ADELE KNLS

MS MICHELE MOORE
DAWN GLANVILLE

MAUREEN RHODEN

ROXANN EDDY

S. T. OBRIEN
SHARON MULSHINE
VICKI JOSEPHS
TAMMY BEATTIE

MRS. M. P. JEWELL
GARY STOCKMAN
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

KATE DALL

MICHAEL CHESWORTH
MR R.E. MRS J.R. JENKINS
MR. A MRS. K OLSEN

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE

2nd - 3rd November, 2013

CALIGLORY ADX JDX

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD GD

GEMS WILE E COYOTE NA NAJ ADX JDX SPD GD SD HT PT HSAS
(IMP USA)

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX JDX RN

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX SDX
ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD FM

ZOE D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD PT CD DWDFS RN
MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD GD SPD RN

CH SHERBROOKE TIFFANY ALE CDRE ADX JDX GDSD SPD

CH SHERBROOKE HIGHWAY HANNAH CD RE JDX AD GDSD SPD
DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GD

AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX

SPDX
BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX RN

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX GD SPD
JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD ET GD

AG CH DONRIVER BY JIMINY CRICKET ADM JDM JDO GD SPD

AG CH 300 BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM JDM ADO 3 JDO SDM SPDM

GDX
HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX SPD

BINDI CD ADM ADO3 JDM JDO3 SD GD SPD
SUMMASTORM CCD AD JDX SPDX SDX GD
MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD

AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO4 JDM JDO2 GDX SDX SPD
KIWI MATAI JDM ADX SPD GD

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT DWDFS

TJUKURPA TRAPPER AD JDM GD
KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JSX SPD GD ADO

HOTNOTE PLAY RUSTY FOR ME

TCH MORUADA HOLLYWOOD GOSSIP CCD ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SDX SPDX ET RN TSD
KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX

Page 26 of 52

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
ASSOCIATE

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER
BORDER COLLIE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
POODLE (MINIATURE)

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL

POODLE (TOY)
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED POINTER

LABRADOR RETRIEVER



Warrnambool Dog Training School Inc.

2nd - 3rd November, 2013

Ring - 3

Novice Agility E

Janine Feil (SA)

600 612 SUE GONELLI
604 DONNA MERRILEES
603 D M JAMES D L RAE
601 AMANDA PETERSEN
500 561 PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD
557 MRS. K OLSEN
546 MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR
541 M. ANNE WOODS
515 CASSANDRA CREW
507 CAROLE SPARKS
505 R F ATYEO
400 410 MRS H M EAVES
300 314 MS G R H MURRAY
313 VICKI JOSEPHS
311 TINA CHESWORTH
305 MEG RYAN
200 205 N DUNN
203 CAROLE DENEHEY

YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JD

TCH KYRAHSHAY LINK TSD

CH ARANYBAJNOK HUNT MASTER ET
KESDAR HIGH FLYER

GYPSYROSELEE JDX

AGISLEPAWS LEAPING HOT LEVIJD TD ET RN
AUSSIE MIA RN JD

TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR CCD JD SPD
JADZIAH SWEETEST THING JD HSAS

LITTLE MISS ECHO

YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN JD

T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD
KNIGHTCRUSADER

GLORIJD

YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM

HUGO WEAVING TD JD

GARWEY LUCY LOU JD

WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
BOXER

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE

POODLE (TOY)
PAPILLON

[FARM SUPPLIES



Warrnambool Dog Training School Inc.

2nd - 3rd November, 2013
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Ring - 3

Excellent Agility E

Janine Feil (SA)

600 608

602

500 564

563
562
558
553
542
538
537
531
527
513
510

400 421

420
413

412
401

300 318

316
315
307

KATE DALL

CAMILLA SLEETH

PENNY AND JOHN ROBERTS SCOTT
PAULINE GARDNER

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MS P GAVAGHAN

MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR
MARTA MCKENZIE

LYNN MUSSETT
LINDENBRAE KENNELS
KATIE BUGEJA

JESS HARMSWORTH
J.LEWIS L. LLOYD
FIONA SHELTON

BEL ADELE KNLS

VICKI JOSEPHS

MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR

MRS KATHLEEN MILLINGTON
BEL ADELE KNLS

VICKI JOSEPHS

ROXANN EDDY

MS MICHELE MOORE

MS G R H MURRAY

COAST (=

TJUKURPA TRAPPER AD JDM GD

BLUEGRACE SEA CALLING AD JD

I1ZZIE JD AD

DALLAS GARDNER AD JD

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT
MONLAIRD STAR OF AVALON CCD RAE AD JDX SPD
NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD

OCH TCH YEOVILLE MASTERMIND UDX RE JD AD ET
PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN

CH LINDENBRAE TARFIN FEY CONJURER CCD RA AD JDX
BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX

ZEE AD JDX GD

GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX GD

YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL JD AD

BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX RN

DEMON AD JD RN SD SPD

SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RA AD JD

CH SHERBROOKE HIGHWAY HANNAH CD RE JDX AD GDSD SPD
BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX JDX RN

SUMMASTORM CCD AD JDX SPDX SDX GD

ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY JD SPD SD AD

YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER AD JDX SD

LIZZIWELL REGAL PRINCESS JD AD RN RE RA

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
PORTUGUESE WATER DOG
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL

o5.3

Vi

The Great South Coast
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2nd - 3rd November, 2013
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Ring - 3

Open Agility E

Janine Feil (SA)

600

500

400

200

616

614

612
606

575

574
573
572
571
569
526

556

548
536

513
512
510
508

502
420
417

416

415
410

206
201

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE

MR. A MRS. K OLSEN

SUE GONELLI
GARY STOCKMAN

SIMONE HOLT

R FATYEO PTCLYNES
SARAH MCDOWELL

R FATYEO

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
SANDY STOCKMAN
J.LEWIS L. LLOYD

MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON

MR GARRY C HEINZE
KIERSTEN COULTER

J.LEWIS L. LLOYD

G KISIELNICKI

FIONA SHELTON
DANIELLA MCCULLOCH

ANNE WARREN
VICKI JOSEPHS
SHARON MULSHINE

SCOTT FLETCHER

SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
MRS H M EAVES

MRS. M. P. JEWELL

MRS. M. P. JEWELL

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX
TCH MORUADA HOLLYWOOD GOSSIP CCD ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SDX SPDX ET RN TSD

YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JD

KIWI MATAI JDM ADX SPD GD

GEMS WILE E COYOTE NA NAJ ADX JDX SPD GD SD HT PT HSAS
(IMP USA)

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD GD

CALIGLORY ADX JDX

YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO SDX GD SPD
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO

JETI KNIGHT JDM ADM SPD GD

NOONBARRA ATILLA ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX HIT

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GDX SDX
BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RN

COMEBY MORE THAN ME ET CCD JD AD ADX JDX

GWAERFEYN VY AD JDX GD

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JDX GD SD

YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL JD AD

AG CH OC GABRIELLE ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDM SPDX UDX RN

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO SD GD SPD
DEMON AD JD RN SD SPD
LUCY ADM2 ADO7 JDX JDO3 SD SPD GD

AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX

SPDX
CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX

T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD

AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO4 JDM JDO2 GDX SDX SPD

TUPPENCE DOG AD JD

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED POINTER

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

MANCHESTER TERRIER
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER

ASSOCIATE
WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
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2nd - 3rd November, 2013
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Ring - 3

Master Agility E

Janine Feil (SA)

600

500

400

616
615

614

613
609
607
606
519

575

574
573
572
571
570
569
567

565

556

554
551
549
548
547
545

544
543
540

539
536
535
534
533
532

529

525

523
522
511
509

508

502
501

416

415
409
404

402

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
R/L PADFIELD

MR. A MRS. K OLSEN

MR R.E. MRS J.R. JENKINS
MICHAEL CHESWORTH
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
GARY STOCKMAN

G KISIELNICKI

SIMONE HOLT

RFATYEO P T CLYNES

SARAH MCDOWELL

R F ATYEO

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD
SANDY STOCKMAN

R FAGAN

R FATYEO

MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MR R.E. MRS J.R. JENKINS
MEG RYAN

MR GARRY C HEINZE

MEL RHODEN

MEREDITH MARSHALL

MR G MRS J MILNER
MEG RYAN
K K KISIELNICKI

KATE DALL
KIERSTEN COULTER
K K KISIELNICKI
KERRIE L RYAN
STEPHEN PEARSON
KATRINA WARLAND

K K KISIELNICKI

G KISIELNICKI

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
STEPHEN PEARSON

G KISIELNICKI

ANNE DENGATE

DANIELLA MCCULLOCH
ANNE WARREN
ANNE DENGATE

SCOTT FLETCHER

SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
MR KEITH MILLINGTON
CARMEL GREEN

BORDARITA KENNELS

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX
JAZPA CD ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD GD

TCH MORUADA HOLLYWOOD GOSSIP CCD ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SDX SPDX ET RN TSD

HOTNOTE PLAY RUSTY FOR ME

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JSX SPD GD ADO

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT DWDFS
KIWI MATAI JDM ADX SPD GD

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX SD
GEMS WILE E COYOTE NA NAJ ADX JDX SPD GD SD HT PT HSAS
(IMP USA)

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD GD

CALIGLORY ADX JDX

YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO SDX GD SPD
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO

SCOUTS HONOUR JDM ADX

JETI KNIGHT JDM ADM SPD GD

MACYS MYSTIC BLUE SAPHIRE ADM JDM ADO JDO CD

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2
SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH WFDMF

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GDX SDX

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD
RHONABWY BLAIZIN DEXTER

ELZSSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM JDO CD
BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RN

PEPPA ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GDM

MACZE JDM ADO ADX SPDX SD GD

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM

SPDM CD HSAS
TCH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JDM ADX PT

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD

SD

TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD

COMEBY MORE THAN ME ET CCD JD AD ADX JDX

KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX

BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM

FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SD GD

ELLIE ADX JDX ADO SPD SD GD

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM GDX
SDX

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX
SD

PHOEBE ADX JDM JDO

ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET ADX JDX ET SPD

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JDX SD GD

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO GD SPD FMX

AG CH OC GABRIELLE ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDM SPDX UDX RN

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO SD GD SPD
AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX
ET FMX

AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX

SPDX

CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX

CH SHERBROOKE TIFFANY ALE CDRE ADX JDX GDSDSPD
ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD FM

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX SDX

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED POINTER

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

MANCHESTER TERRIER
BORDER COLLIE

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER

ASSOCIATE
NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
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300 312

310
309

304

302
301

200 206

204

TRACEY TAYLOR
SHARON MULSHINE
S. T. OBRIEN

MAUREEN RHODEN

DAWN GLANVILLE
MS MICHELE MOORE

MRS. M. P. JEWELL

TAMMY BEATTIE

COAST (=

2nd - 3rd November, 2013

MEETUNG THE WIZARD ADX JDM
BINDI CD ADM ADO3 JDM JDO3 SD GD SPD
HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX SPD

AG CH DONRIVER BY JIMINY CRICKET ADM JDM JDO GD SPD

JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD ET GD
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX GD SPD

AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO4 JDM JDO2 GDX SDX SPD

MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD

Page 31 of 52

PUG
ASSOCIATE
POODLE (TOY)

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

POODLE (MINIATURE)
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

S5.3

Vi

The Great South Coast
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2nd - 3rd November, 2013
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Ring - 2 Excellent Jumping E Roger Padfield
200 205 N DUNN GARWEY LUCY LOU ID POODLE (TOY)
300 307 MS G R H MURRAY LIZZIWELL REGAL PRINCESS JD AD RN RE RA CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL
313 VICKI JOSEPHS GLORI JD ASSOCIATE
316 ROXANN EDDY ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY JD SPD SD AD CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL
600 602 CAMILLA SLEETH BLUEGRACE SEA CALLING AD JD PORTUGUESE WATER DOG
605 FIONA COLENSO ABBIESTAR SPECIALIZED JD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
612 SUE GONELLI YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR ID BORDER COLLIE
617 FIONA COLENSO CH ABBIESTAR MADE TO ORDER JD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
500 506 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY HOT CHOCLAT ID FM BORDER COLLIE
510 FIONA SHELTON YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL JD AD BORDER COLLIE
515 CASSANDRA CREW JADZIAH SWEETEST THING JD HSAS AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
518 JOHN FULTON KELLYNOTGEMMA ASSOCIATE
521 VIV OGRADY MATILDAOGRADY ASSOCIATE
542 MARTA MCKENZIE OCH TCH YEOVILLE MASTERMIND UDX RE JD AD ET BORDER COLLIE
553 MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
555 MRS S J WILDE GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
557 MRS. K OLSEN AGISLEPAWS LEAPING HOT LEVIJD TD ET RN BORDER COLLIE
563 PAULINE GARDNER DALLAS GARDNER AD JD ASSOCIATE
568 ROGER CAMERON GUIRMERE LUCKY JET BORDER COLLIE
400 410 MRS H M EAVES T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
413 MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RA AD JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
418 SHARRYN HUTTON CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
420 VICKI JOSEPHS DEMON AD JD RN SD SPD ASSOCIATE
S RN 2Nd.iiiiiiee 3rdeeiiiieeeee
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Ring - 2 Open Jumping E Roger Padfield
200 201 MRS. M. P. JEWELL TUPPENCE DOG AD JD ASSOCIATE
600 606 GARY STOCKMAN KIWI MATAI JDM ADX SPD GD ASSOCIATE
608 KATE DALL TJUKURPA TRAPPER AD JDM GD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
609 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JSX SPD GD ADO BORDER COLLIE
612 SUE GONELLI YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JD BORDER COLLIE
614 MR. A MRS. K OLSEN TCH MORUADA HOLLYWOOD GOSSIP CCD ADM JDM ADO JDO GERMAN SHORTHAIRED POINTER
GDX SDX SPDX ET RN TSD
500 502 ANNE WARREN KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO SD GD SPD MANCHESTER TERRIER
508 DANIELLA MCCULLOCH AG CH OC GABRIELLE ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDM SPDX UDX RN ASSOCIATE
509 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO GD SPD FMX BORDER COLLIE
510 FIONA SHELTON YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL JD AD BORDER COLLIE
512 G KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JDX GD SD BORDER COLLIE
524 DANIELLA MCCULLOCH AG OC CH BRYRAE LADY INKA ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDM BORDER COLLIE
SDM RN
532 KATRINA WARLAND ELLIE ADX JDX ADO SPD SD GD ASSOCIATE
544 MR G MRS J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM BORDER COLLIE
SPDM CD HSAS
545 MEREDITH MARSHALL MACZE JDM ADO ADX SPDX SD GD ASSOCIATE
548 MR GARRY C HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RN ASSOCIATE
555 MRS S J WILDE GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
556 MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GDX SDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
559 MISS V S BRIDGES TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
560 MS TRICIA DUNLOP SASSYBRAT JDX AD BORDER COLLIE
562 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT BORDER COLLIE
568 ROGER CAMERON GUIRMERE LUCKY JET BORDER COLLIE
569 SANDY STOCKMAN JETI KNIGHT JDM ADM SPD GD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
GEMS WILE E COYOTE NA NAJ ADX JDX SPD GD SD HT PT HSAS
575 SIMONE HOLT BORDER COLLIE
(IMP USA)
400 402 BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX SDX BORDER COLLIE
408 MR A. MRS M. SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD GD SPD RN BORDER COLLIE
417 SHARON MULSHINE LUCY ADM2 ADO7 JDX JDO3 SD SPD GD ASSOCIATE
419 TINA CHESWORTH ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
@ TUG AWAY DOG STUFF
|
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Ring - 2 Master Jumping E Roger Padfield
200 204 TAMMY BEATTIE MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD ASSOCIATE
300 301 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX GD SPD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
302 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD ET GD POODLE (MINIATURE)
304 MAUREEN RHODEN AG CH DONRIVER BY JIMINY CRICKET ADM JDM JDO GD SPD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
308 ROXANN EDDY gg;H 300 BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM JDM ADO 3 JDO SDM SPDM CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL
309 S. T. OBRIEN HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX SPD POODLE (TOY)
310 SHARON MULSHINE BINDI CD ADM ADO3 JDM JDO3 SD GD SPD ASSOCIATE
315 MS MICHELE MOORE YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER AD JDX SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
318 VICKI JOSEPHS SUMMASTORM CCD AD JDX SPDX SDX GD ASSOCIATE
600 606 GARY STOCKMAN KIWI MATAI JDM ADX SPD GD ASSOCIATE
607 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT DWDFS AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
608 KATE DALL TJUKURPA TRAPPER AD JDM GD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
609 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JSX SPD GD ADO BORDER COLLIE
613 MR R.E. MRS J.R. JENKINS HOTNOTE PLAY RUSTY FOR ME BORDER COLLIE
614 MR. A MRS. K OLSEN TCH MORUADA HOLLYWOOD GOSSIP CCD ADM JDM ADO JDO GERMAN SHORTHAIRED POINTER
GDX SDX SPDX ET RN TSD
500 501 ANNE DENGATE AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX BORDER COLLIE
ET FMX
503 BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET ASSOCIATE
508 DANIELLA MCCULLOCH AG CH OC GABRIELLE ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDM SPDX UDX RN ASSOCIATE
511 G KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JDX SD GD BORDER COLLIE
513 J. LEWIS L. LLOYD GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX GD BORDER COLLIE
516 MR G MRS J MILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDM SD SPD HT BORDER COLLIE
517 JESS HARMSWORTH DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD ASSOCIATE
519 G KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX SD BORDER COLLIE
520 K K G KISIELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE
523 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW PHOEBE ADX JDM JDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
525 G KISIELNICKI gg-} CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX BORDER COLLIE
527 JESS HARMSWORTH ZEE AD JDX GD ASSOCIATE
529 K K KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM GDX BORDER COLLIE
SDX
530 KATE DALL AG CH ZULU ZIP ADM GD ADO JDM JDO SPD ASSOCIATE
531 KATIE BUGEJA BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX ASSOCIATE
532 KATRINA WARLAND ELLIE ADX JDX ADO SPD SD GD ASSOCIATE
533 STEPHEN PEARSON FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SD GD BORDER COLLIE
534 KERRIE L RYAN BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM ASSOCIATE
535 K K KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE
536 KIERSTEN COULTER COMEBY MORE THAN ME ET CCD JD AD ADX JDX AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
537 LINDENBRAE KENNELS CH LINDENBRAE TARFIN FEY CONJURER CCD RA AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
538 LYNN MUSSETT PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
539 KATE DALL TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
540 K K KISIELNICKI 2;-} CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD BORDER COLLIE
544 MR G MRS J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM BORDER COLLIE
SPDM CD HSAS
547 MEL RHODEN PEPPA ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GDM BORDER COLLIE
548 MR GARRY C HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RN ASSOCIATE
549 MEG RYAN ELZSSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM JDO CD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
551 MR R.E. MRS J.R. JENKINS RHONABWY BLAIZIN DEXTER BORDER COLLIE
554 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
500 556 MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GDX SDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
S RN 2Nd.iiiiiiee 3
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400

558
559
560
561
562

565

567
569
570

572

573

575

401
402
404

405

407
408
409

412

414
421

MS P GAVAGHAN

MISS V S BRIDGES

MS TRICIA DUNLOP

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD
MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

R FATYEO

R FAGAN
SANDY STOCKMAN
PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

R F ATYEO

SARAH MCDOWELL

SIMONE HOLT

BEL ADELE KNLS
BORDARITA KENNELS
CARMEL GREEN

CAROLE DENEHEY

LAURA DISTEFANO
MR A. MRS M. SCHNIDER
MR KEITH MILLINGTON

MRS KATHLEEN MILLINGTON

S. T. OBRIEN
BEL ADELE KNLS

882

2nd - 3rd November, 2013

MONLAIRD STAR OF AVALON CCD RAE AD JDX SPD
TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO

SASSYBRAT JDX AD

GYPSYROSELEE JDX

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2
SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH WFDMF

MACYS MYSTIC BLUE SAPHIRE ADM JDM ADO JDO CD
JETI KNIGHT JDM ADM SPD GD
SCOUTS HONOUR JDM ADX

YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO SDX GD SPD

CALIGLORY ADX JDX

GEMS WILE E COYOTE NA NAJ ADX JDX SPD GD SD HT PT HSAS
(IMP USA)

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX JDX RN
CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX SDX
ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD FM

AG CH (400) PHINEAS FOGG TD ADM ADO JDO JDM GD SPDM SDX
FMX
AG CH 400 NELLIE GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD PT

MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD GD SPD RN
CH SHERBROOKE TIFFANY ALE CDRE ADX JDX GDSD SPD

CH SHERBROOKE HIGHWAY HANNAH CD RE JDX AD GDSD SPD

DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GD
BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX RN
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BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
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Ring - 2 Novice Jumping E Roger Padfield
200 202 CHELSEA GARDNER RUSTYBOY ASSOCIATE
203 CAROLE DENEHEY WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD PAPILLON
300 314 MS G R H MURRAY KNIGHTCRUSADER ASSOCIATE
317 TRACEY TAYLOR ALHAMBRA PARK BEDAZZELED PUG
600 601 AMANDA PETERSEN KESDAR HIGH FLYER BOXER
603 D M JAMES D L RAE CH ARANYBAJNOK HUNT MASTER ET HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
604 DONNA MERRILEES TCH KYRAHSHAY LINK TSD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
610 MR E FRAPPA CH WANIJDAL LIQUER OF LUV RN DALMATIAN
500 504 BORDARITA KENNELS GR CH BORDARITA ITS ALL ABOUT ME BORDER COLLIE
507 CAROLE SPARKS LITTLE MISS ECHO BORDER COLLIE
528 JP KJ SCHULTZ WAVENEY HAYLEEZ COMET BORDER COLLIE
550 MISS V S BRIDGES TUNGALI BELLE AD GD BORDER COLLIE
MR. A MRS. K OLSEN BORDERFAME
552 KNLS BORDERFAME BELIEVE IT OR NOT (Al) TD RN BORDER COLLIE
566 SHARON FRADLEY SARASOTA SOURCE CODE BORDER COLLIE
576 ANDREA VALLANCE TOBYFRANCIS ASSOCIATE
400 411 MRS K BONNICI MUJINDTA VENUS MOON BORDER COLLIE
[FARM SUPPLIES
S RN 2Nd.iiiiiiee 3rdeeiiiieeeee
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Warrnambool Dog Training School Inc.

2nd - 3rd November, 2013

Ring - 1 Master Jumping F Adrian Tilley
500 501 ANNE DENGATE AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX BORDER COLLIE
ET FMX
502 ANNE WARREN KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO SD GD SPD MANCHESTER TERRIER
503 BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET ASSOCIATE
508 DANIELLA MCCULLOCH AG CH OC GABRIELLE ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDM SPDX UDX RN ASSOCIATE
509 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO GD SPD FMX BORDER COLLIE
511 G KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JDX SD GD BORDER COLLIE
513 J. LEWIS L. LLOYD GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX GD BORDER COLLIE
516 MR G MRS J MILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDM SD SPD HT BORDER COLLIE
517 JESS HARMSWORTH DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD ASSOCIATE
519 G KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX SD BORDER COLLIE
522 STEPHEN PEARSON ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET ADX JDX ET SPD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
523 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW PHOEBE ADX JDM JDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
525 G KISIELNICKI ,;-\s CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX BORDER COLLIE
529 K K KISIELNICKI ?SXCH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM GDX BORDER COLLIE
530 KATE DALL AG CH ZULU ZIP ADM GD ADO JDM JDO SPD ASSOCIATE
531 KATIE BUGEJA BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX ASSOCIATE
532 KATRINA WARLAND ELLIE ADX JDX ADO SPD SD GD ASSOCIATE
533 STEPHEN PEARSON FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SD GD BORDER COLLIE
534 KERRIE L RYAN BAILEY GIRL ADM JIDM ASSOCIATE
535 K K KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE
539 KATE DALL TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
540 K K KISIELNICKI ,;-\s CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD BORDER COLLIE
544 MR G MRS J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM BORDER COLLIE
SPDM CD HSAS
547 MEL RHODEN PEPPA ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GDM BORDER COLLIE
548 MR GARRY C HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RN ASSOCIATE
549 MEG RYAN ELZSSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM JDO CD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
551 MR R.E. MRS J.R. JENKINS RHONABWY BLAIZIN DEXTER BORDER COLLIE
554 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
556 MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GDX SDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
560 MS TRICIA DUNLOP SASSYBRAT JDX AD BORDER COLLIE
561 PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD GYPSYROSELEE JDX ASSOCIATE
562 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT BORDER COLLIE
565 R F ATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 BORDER COLLIE
SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH WFDMF
567 R FAGAN MACYS MYSTIC BLUE SAPHIRE ADM JDM ADO JDO CD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
569 SANDY STOCKMAN JETI KNIGHT JDM ADM SPD GD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
570 PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR JDM ADX ASSOCIATE
571 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO LABRADOR RETRIEVER
572 R FATYEO YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO SDX GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
573 SARAH MCDOWELL CALIGLORY ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE
GEMS WILE E COYOTE NA NAJ ADX JDX SPD GD SD HT PT HSAS
575 SIMONE HOLT BORDER COLLIE
(IMP USA)
400 401 BEL ADELE KNLS BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX JDX RN BORDER COLLIE
404 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD FM BORDER COLLIE
406 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW ZOE D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD PT CD DWDFS RN ASSOCIATE
408 MR A. MRS M. SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD GD SPD RN BORDER COLLIE
409 MR KEITH MILLINGTON CH SHERBROOKE TIFFANY ALE CDRE ADX JDX GDSDSPD NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
400 412 MRS KATHLEEN MILLINGTON CH SHERBROOKE HIGHWAY HANNAH CD RE JDX AD GDSD SPD NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
S RN 2Nd.iiiiiiee 3
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300

200

600

414
415

416

421
301
302
304
309
310
204

206

606

607

609
613

614

616

S. T. OBRIEN
SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

SCOTT FLETCHER

BEL ADELE KNLS

MS MICHELE MOORE
DAWN GLANVILLE
MAUREEN RHODEN
S. T. OBRIEN
SHARON MULSHINE
TAMMY BEATTIE

MRS. M. P. JEWELL

GARY STOCKMAN

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

MICHAEL CHESWORTH

MR R.E. MRS J.R. JENKINS

MR. A MRS. K OLSEN

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE

2nd - 3rd November, 2013

DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GD
CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX

AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX

SPDX
BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX RN

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX GD SPD
JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD ET GD

AG CH DONRIVER BY JIMINY CRICKET ADM JDM JDO GD SPD
HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX SPD

BINDI CD ADM ADO3 JDM JDO3 SD GD SPD
MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD

AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO4 JDM JDO2 GDX SDX SPD

KIWI MATAI JDM ADX SPD GD

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT DWDFS

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JSX SPD GD ADO
HOTNOTE PLAY RUSTY FOR ME

TCH MORUADA HOLLYWOOD GOSSIP CCD ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SDX SPDX ET RN TSD

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX

/.
&£ TuG AWAY DOG STUFF
[
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ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER

BORDER COLLIE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
POODLE (MINIATURE)
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
POODLE (TOY)
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED POINTER

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
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2nd - 3rd November, 2013
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Ring - 1 Novice Jumping F Adrian Tilley
500 507 CAROLE SPARKS LITTLE MISS ECHO BORDER COLLIE
528 JP KJ SCHULTZ WAVENEY HAYLEEZ COMET BORDER COLLIE
552 KMNRL.SA MRS. K OLSEN BORDERFAME BORDERFAME BELIEVE IT OR NOT (Al) TD RN BORDER COLLIE
566 SHARON FRADLEY SARASOTA SOURCE CODE BORDER COLLIE
576 ANDREA VALLANCE TOBYFRANCIS ASSOCIATE
400 411 MRS K BONNICI MUJINDTA VENUS MOON BORDER COLLIE
300 317 TRACEY TAYLOR ALHAMBRA PARK BEDAZZELED PUG
200 202 CHELSEA GARDNER RUSTYBOY ASSOCIATE
600 601 AMANDA PETERSEN KESDAR HIGH FLYER BOXER
603 D M JAMES D L RAE CH ARANYBAJNOK HUNT MASTER ET HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
604 DONNA MERRILEES TCH KYRAHSHAY LINK TSD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
610 MR E FRAPPA CH WANJDAL LIQUER OF LUV RN DALMATIAN
ISt 2Nd.iiiiiieee 2]« TR
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Ring - 1 Excellent Jumping F Adrian Tilley
500 505 R FATYEO YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN JD BORDER COLLIE
506 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY HOT CHOCLAT JD FM BORDER COLLIE
510 FIONA SHELTON YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL JD AD BORDER COLLIE

515 CASSANDRA CREW JADZIAH SWEETEST THING JD HSAS AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

518 JOHN FULTON KELLYNOTGEMMA ASSOCIATE

521 VIV OGRADY MATILDAOGRADY ASSOCIATE

553 MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

538 LYNN MUSSETT PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

541 M. ANNE WOODS TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR CCD JD SPD BORDER COLLIE
542 MARTA MCKENZIE OCH TCH YEOVILLE MASTERMIND UDX RE JD AD ET BORDER COLLIE
546 MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR AUSSIE MIA RN JD ASSOCIATE
555 MRS S J WILDE GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
557 MRS. K OLSEN AGISLEPAWS LEAPING HOT LEVIJD TD ET RN BORDER COLLIE
564 PENNY AND JOHN ROBERTS SCOTT I1ZZIE JD AD ASSOCIATE
568 ROGER CAMERON GUIRMERE LUCKY JET BORDER COLLIE
400 410 MRS H M EAVES T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
413 MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RA AD JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
418 SHARRYN HUTTON CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
300 305 MEG RYAN HUGO WEAVING TD JD ASSOCIATE
200 205 N DUNN GARWEY LUCY LOU ID POODLE (TOY)
600 602 CAMILLA SLEETH BLUEGRACE SEA CALLING AD JD PORTUGUESE WATER DOG
605 FIONA COLENSO ABBIESTAR SPECIALIZED JD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
612 SUE GONELLI YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JD BORDER COLLIE
617 FIONA COLENSO CH ABBIESTAR MADE TO ORDER JD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
ISt 2nd.eiiiie 3rd.c
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2nd - 3rd November, 2013
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Ring - 1 Open Jumping F Adrian Tilley
500 508 DANIELLA MCCULLOCH AG CH OC GABRIELLE ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDM SPDX UDX RN ASSOCIATE
512 G KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JDX GD SD BORDER COLLIE
524 DANIELLA MCCULLOCH AG OC CH BRYRAE LADY INKA ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDM BORDER COLLIE
SDM RN
531 KATIE BUGEJA BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX ASSOCIATE
545 MEREDITH MARSHALL MACZE JDM ADO ADX SPDX SD GD ASSOCIATE
555 MRS S J WILDE GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
556 MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GDX SDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
558 MS P GAVAGHAN MONLAIRD STAR OF AVALON CCD RAE AD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
559 MISS V S BRIDGES TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
560 MS TRICIA DUNLOP SASSYBRAT JDX AD BORDER COLLIE
562 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT BORDER COLLIE
568 ROGER CAMERON GUIRMERE LUCKY JET BORDER COLLIE
571 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO LABRADOR RETRIEVER
GEMS WILE E COYOTE NA NAJ ADX JDX SPD GD SD HT PT HSAS
575 SIMONE HOLT BORDER COLLIE
(IMP USA)
400 410 MRS H M EAVES T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
419 TINA CHESWORTH ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
200 201 MRS. M. P. JEWELL TUPPENCE DOG AD JD ASSOCIATE
600 612 SUE GONELLI YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR ID BORDER COLLIE
TCH MORUADA HOLLYWOOD GOSSIP CCD ADM JDM ADO JDO
614 MR. A MRS. K OLSEN GERMAN SHORTHAIRED POINTER
GDX SDX SPDX ET RN TSD
615 R/L PADFIELD JAZPA CD ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD GD ASSOCIATE
616 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
_ {
| sg o ¢ |
b1
p—— é
|
!: (FARM SUPPLIES
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Ring - 3

Master Agility G

Roger Padfield

600

500

616
615

614

613
609

607

575

574
573

572

571
570
567

565

556

554
551
549
548
547
545

544

543

540

539
536
535
534
533
532

529

525

523
522
520

519

514
511

509

508

502

501

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
R/L PADFIELD

MR. A MRS. K OLSEN

MR R.E. MRS J.R. JENKINS
MICHAEL CHESWORTH

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

SIMONE HOLT

R FATYEO PTCLYNES
SARAH MCDOWELL

R F ATYEO

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD
R FAGAN

R FATYEO

MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MR R.E. MRS J.R. JENKINS
MEG RYAN

MR GARRY C HEINZE

MEL RHODEN

MEREDITH MARSHALL

MR G MRS J MILNER
MEG RYAN
K K KISIELNICKI

KATE DALL
KIERSTEN COULTER
K K KISIELNICKI
KERRIE L RYAN
STEPHEN PEARSON
KATRINA WARLAND

K K KISIELNICKI

G KISIELNICKI

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
STEPHEN PEARSON
K K G KISIELNICKI

G KISIELNICKI

JANINE FEIL
G KISIELNICKI

ANNE DENGATE
DANIELLA MCCULLOCH
ANNE WARREN

ANNE DENGATE

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX

JAZPA CD ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD GD

TCH MORUADA HOLLYWOOD GOSSIP CCD ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SDX SPDX ET RN TSD

HOTNOTE PLAY RUSTY FOR ME
KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JSX SPD GD ADO

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT DWDFS

GEMS WILE E COYOTE NA NAJ ADX JDX SPD GD SD HT PT HSAS
(IMP USA)
WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD GD

CALIGLORY ADX JDX
YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO SDX GD SPD

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO
SCOUTS HONOUR JDM ADX

MACYS MYSTIC BLUE SAPHIRE ADM JDM ADO JDO CD

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2
SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH WFDMF

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GDX SDX

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD
RHONABWY BLAIZIN DEXTER

ELZSSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM JDO CD
BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RN

PEPPA ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GDM

MACZE JDM ADO ADX SPDX SD GD

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM

SPDM CD HSAS
TCH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JDM ADX PT

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD

SD
TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD

COMEBY MORE THAN ME ET CCD JD AD ADX JDX
KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX

BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM

FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SD GD

ELLIE ADX JDX ADO SPD SD GD

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM GDX
SDX

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX
SD

PHOEBE ADX JDM JDO
ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET ADX JDX ET SPD
HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX SD

PADDINGTON CDX RN ADX JDX
KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JDX SD GD

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO GD SPD FMX

AG CH OC GABRIELLE ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDM SPDX UDX RN

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO SD GD SPD

AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX
ET FMX

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED POINTER

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

MANCHESTER TERRIER

BORDER COLLIE
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400

300

200

416

415

409

404
312
310
309
304

302
301

206

204

SCOTT FLETCHER

SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

MR KEITH MILLINGTON

CARMEL GREEN
TRACEY TAYLOR
SHARON MULSHINE
S. T. OBRIEN

MAUREEN RHODEN

DAWN GLANVILLE
MS MICHELE MOORE

MRS. M. P. JEWELL

TAMMY BEATTIE

2nd - 3rd November, 2013

AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX

SPDX
CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX

CH SHERBROOKE TIFFANY ALE CDRE ADX JDX GDSDSPD

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD FM
MEETUNG THE WIZARD ADX JDM

BINDI CD ADM ADO3 JDM JDO3 SD GD SPD
HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX SPD

AG CH DONRIVER BY JIMINY CRICKET ADM JDM JDO GD SPD

JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD ET GD
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX GD SPD

AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO4 JDM JDO2 GDX SDX SPD

MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD

Page 43 of 52

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER

ASSOCIATE

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING

BORDER COLLIE

PUG

ASSOCIATE

POODLE (TOY)
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

POODLE (MINIATURE)

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

3rd...cenen.
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Ring - 3

Excellent Agility G

Roger Padfield

600 608

500 564

562
558
553
550
542
538
537
531
527
513
510

400 421

420
413

412

401

300 318

316
315
307

200 201

KATE DALL
PENNY AND JOHN ROBERTS SCOTT

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MS P GAVAGHAN

MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR
MISS V S BRIDGES
MARTA MCKENZIE

LYNN MUSSETT
LINDENBRAE KENNELS
KATIE BUGEJA

JESS HARMSWORTH
J.LEWIS L. LLOYD
FIONA SHELTON

BEL ADELE KNLS

VICKI JOSEPHS

MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR

MRS KATHLEEN MILLINGTON

BEL ADELE KNLS
VICKI JOSEPHS
ROXANN EDDY

MS MICHELE MOORE
MS G R H MURRAY
MRS. M. P. JEWELL

TJUKURPA TRAPPER AD JDM GD
I1ZZIE JD AD

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT
MONLAIRD STAR OF AVALON CCD RAE AD JDX SPD
NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD

TUNGALI BELLE AD GD

OCH TCH YEOVILLE MASTERMIND UDX RE JD AD ET
PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN

CH LINDENBRAE TARFIN FEY CONJURER CCD RA AD JDX
BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX

ZEE AD JDX GD

GWAERFEYN VY AD JDX GD

YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL JD AD

BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX RN

DEMON AD JD RN SD SPD

SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RA AD JD

CH SHERBROOKE HIGHWAY HANNAH CD RE JDX AD GDSD SPD

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX JDX RN
SUMMASTORM CCD AD JDX SPDX SDX GD
ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY JD SPD SD AD
YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER AD JDX SD
LIZZIWELL REGAL PRINCESS JD AD RN RE RA
TUPPENCE DOG AD JD

{
3
.
|

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL
ASSOCIATE

FARM SUPPLIES
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Ring - 3 Novice Agility G Roger Padfield
600 603 D M JAMES D L RAE CH ARANYBAJNOK HUNT MASTER ET HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
601 AMANDA PETERSEN KESDAR HIGH FLYER BOXER
500 561 PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD GYPSYROSELEE JDX ASSOCIATE
559 MISS V S BRIDGES TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
557 MRS. K OLSEN AGISLEPAWS LEAPING HOT LEVI JD TD ET RN BORDER COLLIE
541 M. ANNE WOODS TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR CCD JD SPD BORDER COLLIE
515 CASSANDRA CREW JADZIAH SWEETEST THING JD HSAS AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
507 CAROLE SPARKS LITTLE MISS ECHO BORDER COLLIE
505 R F ATYEO YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN JD BORDER COLLIE
400 410 MRS H M EAVES T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
300 314 MS G R H MURRAY KNIGHTCRUSADER ASSOCIATE
313 VICKI JOSEPHS GLORI ID ASSOCIATE
200 205 N DUNN GARWEY LUCY LOU JD POODLE (TOY)
203 CAROLE DENEHEY WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD PAPILLON

m

lm m]
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2nd - 3rd November, 2013
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Ring - 2 Excellent Jumping G Clive Makepeace
200 205 N DUNN GARWEY LUCY LOU ID POODLE (TQOY)
300 305 MEG RYAN HUGO WEAVING TD JD ASSOCIATE
313 VICKI JOSEPHS GLORI D ASSOCIATE
600 605 FIONA COLENSO ABBIESTAR SPECIALIZED JD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
617 FIONA COLENSO CH ABBIESTAR MADE TO ORDER JD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
500 505 R FATYEO YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN JD BORDER COLLIE
506 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY HOT CHOCLAT ID FM BORDER COLLIE
510 FIONA SHELTON YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL JD AD BORDER COLLIE
515 CASSANDRA CREW JADZIAH SWEETEST THING JD HSAS AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
518 JOHN FULTON KELLYNOTGEMMA ASSOCIATE
521 VIV OGRADY MATILDAOGRADY ASSOCIATE
553 MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
542 MARTA MCKENZIE OCH TCH YEOVILLE MASTERMIND UDX RE JD AD ET BORDER COLLIE
546 MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR AUSSIE MIARN JD ASSOCIATE
555 MRS S J WILDE GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
557 MRS. K OLSEN AGISLEPAWS LEAPING HOT LEVIJD TD ET RN BORDER COLLIE
568 ROGER CAMERON GUIRMERE LUCKY JET BORDER COLLIE
400 410 MRS H M EAVES T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
413 MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RA AD JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
418 SHARRYN HUTTON CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
420 VICKI JOSEPHS DEMON AD JD RN SD SPD ASSOCIATE
S TN 2Nd.iiiiiii e 3rdeeiieeeeee
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Warrnambool Dog Training School Inc.

2nd - 3rd November, 2013

Ring - 2 Master Jumping G Clive Makepeace
200 204 TAMMY BEATTIE MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD ASSOCIATE
300 301 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX GD SPD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
302 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD ET GD POODLE (MINIATURE)
304 MAUREEN RHODEN AG CH DONRIVER BY JIMINY CRICKET ADM JDM JDO GD SPD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
309 S. T. OBRIEN HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX SPD POODLE (TOY)
310 SHARON MULSHINE BINDI CD ADM ADO3 JDM JDO3 SD GD SPD ASSOCIATE
318 VICKI JOSEPHS SUMMASTORM CCD AD JDX SPDX SDX GD ASSOCIATE
600 607 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT DWDFS AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
609 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JSX SPD GD ADO BORDER COLLIE
613 MR R.E. MRS J.R. JENKINS HOTNOTE PLAY RUSTY FOR ME BORDER COLLIE
614 MR. A MRS. K OLSEN TCH MORUADA HOLLYWOOD GOSSIP CCD ADM JDM ADO JDO GERMAN SHORTHAIRED POINTER
GDX SDX SPDX ET RN TSD
500 501 ANNE DENGATE AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX BORDER COLLIE
ET FMX
503 BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET ASSOCIATE
508 DANIELLA MCCULLOCH AG CH OC GABRIELLE ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDM SPDX UDX RN ASSOCIATE
509 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO GD SPD FMX BORDER COLLIE
511 G KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JDX SD GD BORDER COLLIE
513 J. LEWIS L. LLOYD GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX GD BORDER COLLIE
514 JANINE FEIL PADDINGTON CDX RN ADX JDX ASSOCIATE
516 MR G MRS J MILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDM SD SPD HT BORDER COLLIE
517 JESS HARMSWORTH DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD ASSOCIATE
519 G KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX SD BORDER COLLIE
520 K K G KISIELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE
523 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW PHOEBE ADX JDM JDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
AG OC CH BRYRAE LADY INKA ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDM
524 DANIELLA MCCULLOCH BORDER COLLIE
SDM RN
AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX
525 G KISIELNICKI D BORDER COLLIE
AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM GDX
529 K K KISIELNICKI BORDER COLLIE
SDX
530 KATE DALL AG CH ZULU ZIPp ADM GD ADO JDM JDO SPD ASSOCIATE
531 KATIE BUGEJA BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX ASSOCIATE
532 KATRINA WARLAND ELLIE ADX JDX ADO SPD SD GD ASSOCIATE
533 STEPHEN PEARSON FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SD GD BORDER COLLIE
534 KERRIE L RYAN BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM ASSOCIATE
535 K K KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE
536 KIERSTEN COULTER COMEBY MORE THAN ME ET CCD JD AD ADX JDX AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
537 LINDENBRAE KENNELS CH LINDENBRAE TARFIN FEY CONJURER CCD RA AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
538 LYNN MUSSETT PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
539 KATE DALL TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
540 K K KISIELNICKI ,;-\s CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD BORDER COLLIE
544 MR G MRS J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM BORDER COLLIE
SPDM CD HSAS
547 MEL RHODEN PEPPA ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GDM BORDER COLLIE
548 MR GARRY C HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RN ASSOCIATE
549 MEG RYAN ELZSSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM JDO CD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
551 MR R.E. MRS J.R. JENKINS RHONABWY BLAIZIN DEXTER BORDER COLLIE
554 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
500 556 MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GDX SDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
S RN 2Nd.iiiiiiee 3
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559 MISS V S BRIDGES TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
560 MS TRICIA DUNLOP SASSYBRAT JDX AD BORDER COLLIE
561 PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD GYPSYROSELEE JDX ASSOCIATE
562 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT BORDER COLLIE
DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2
565 R F ATYEO BORDER COLLIE
SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH WFDMF
567 R FAGAN MACYS MYSTIC BLUE SAPHIRE ADM JDM ADO JDO CD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
570 PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR JDM ADX ASSOCIATE
572 R FATYEO YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO SDX GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
573 SARAH MCDOWELL CALIGLORY ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE
574 R FATYEO P TCLYNES WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD GD BORDER COLLIE
575 SIMONE HOLT GEMS WILE E COYOTE NA NAJ ADX JDX SPD GD SD HT PT HSAS BORDER COLLIE
(IMP USA)
400 401 BEL ADELE KNLS BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX JDX RN BORDER COLLIE
404 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD FM BORDER COLLIE
405 CAROLE DENEHEY AG CH (400) PHINEAS FOGG TD ADM ADO JDO JDM GD SPDM SDX ASSOCIATE
FMX
406 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW ZOE D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD PT CD DWDFS RN ASSOCIATE
409 MR KEITH MILLINGTON CH SHERBROOKE TIFFANY ALE CDRE ADX JDX GDSDSPD NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
412 MRS KATHLEEN MILLINGTON CH SHERBROOKE HIGHWAY HANNAH CD RE JDX AD GDSD SPD NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
414 S. T. OBRIEN DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GD ASSOCIATE
415 SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX ASSOCIATE
421 BEL ADELE KNLS BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX RN BORDER COLLIE
[ SRR 2Neniiiiieieeeeeeeeeeee e ] o OSSOSO PPNt
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Ring - 2 Novice Jumping G Clive Makepeace
200 202  CHELSEA GARDNER RUSTYBOY ASSOCIATE
300 317  TRACEY TAYLOR ALHAMBRA PARK BEDAZZELED PUG
600 601  AMANDA PETERSEN KESDAR HIGH FLYER BOXER
603 D MJAMES D LRAE CH ARANYBAINOK HUNT MASTER ET HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
500 507  CAROLE SPARKS LITTLE MISS ECHO BORDER COLLIE
528  JPKJSCHULTZ WAVENEY HAYLEEZ COMET BORDER COLLIE
550  MISS VS BRIDGES TUNGALI BELLE AD GD BORDER COLLIE
552 &ANRL'SA MRS. K OLSEN BORDERFAME & 5 DERFAME BELIEVE IT OR NOT (Al) TD RN BORDER COLLIE
566  SHARON FRADLEY SARASOTA SOURCE CODE BORDER COLLIE
576  ANDREA VALLANCE TOBYFRANCIS ASSOCIATE
I e 2™ e 3 s
B e B e B e
Ring - 1 Novice Jumping H Sue Gonelli
500 507  CAROLE SPARKS LITTLE MISS ECHO BORDER COLLIE
528 JPKJSCHULTZ WAVENEY HAYLEEZ COMET BORDER COLLIE
552 KMNRLSA MRS. K OLSEN BORDERFAME  ppheRFAME BELIEVE IT OR NOT (AI) TD RN BORDER COLLIE
566  SHARON FRADLEY SARASOTA SOURCE CODE BORDER COLLIE
576  ANDREA VALLANCE TOBYFRANCIS ASSOCIATE
300 311  TINACHESWORTH YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
314  MSGRH MURRAY KNIGHTCRUSADER ASSOCIATE
317  TRACEY TAYLOR ALHAMBRA PARK BEDAZZELED PUG
200 203  CAROLE DENEHEY WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD PAPILLON
600 601  AMANDA PETERSEN KESDAR HIGH FLYER BOXER
603  DMJAMES D LRAE CH ARANYBAINOK HUNT MASTER ET HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
[ SRR 2N0uniiiiieieeeneee e ] o O SOTO PPNt
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Ring - 1 Excellent Jumping H Sue Gonelli
500 505 R FATYEO YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN JD BORDER COLLIE
506 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY HOT CHOCLAT JD FM BORDER COLLIE
510 FIONA SHELTON YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL JD AD BORDER COLLIE
515 CASSANDRA CREW JADZIAH SWEETEST THING JD HSAS AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
518 JOHN FULTON KELLYNOTGEMMA ASSOCIATE
521 VIV OGRADY MATILDAOGRADY ASSOCIATE
553 MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
541 M. ANNE WOODS TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR CCD JD SPD BORDER COLLIE
542 MARTA MCKENZIE OCH TCH YEOVILLE MASTERMIND UDX RE JD AD ET BORDER COLLIE
546 MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR AUSSIE MIARN JD ASSOCIATE
555 MRS S J WILDE GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
557 MRS. K OLSEN AGISLEPAWS LEAPING HOT LEVIJD TD ET RN BORDER COLLIE
564 PENNY AND JOHN ROBERTS SCOTT 1ZZIE JD AD ASSOCIATE
568 ROGER CAMERON GUIRMERE LUCKY JET BORDER COLLIE
400 410 MRS H M EAVES T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
413 MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RA AD JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
418 SHARRYN HUTTON CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
300 307 MS G R H MURRAY LIZZIWELL REGAL PRINCESS JD AD RN RE RA CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL
200 205 N DUNN GARWEY LUCY LOU ID POODLE (TOY)
600 605 FIONA COLENSO ABBIESTAR SPECIALIZED JD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
/
&£ TuG AWAY DOG STUFF
|
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Ring - 1 Master Jumping H Sue Gonelli
AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX
500 501 ANNE DENGATE BORDER COLLIE
ET FMX
503 BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET ASSOCIATE
508 DANIELLA MCCULLOCH AG CH OC GABRIELLE ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDM SPDX UDX RN ASSOCIATE
511 G KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JDX SD GD BORDER COLLIE
514 JANINE FEIL PADDINGTON CDX RN ADX JDX ASSOCIATE
516 MR G MRS J MILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDM SD SPD HT BORDER COLLIE
519 G KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX SD BORDER COLLIE
520 K K G KISIELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE
522 STEPHEN PEARSON ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET ADX JDX ET SPD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
523 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW PHOEBE ADX JDM JDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
524 DANIELLA MCCULLOCH AG OC CH BRYRAE LADY INKA ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDM BORDER COLLIE
SDM RN
525 G KISIELNICKI QS CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX BORDER COLLIE
529 K K KISIELNICKI QSXCH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM GDX BORDER COLLIE
530 KATE DALL AG CH ZULU ZIP ADM GD ADO JDM JDO SPD ASSOCIATE
531 KATIE BUGEJA BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX ASSOCIATE
532 KATRINA WARLAND ELLIE ADX JDX ADO SPD SD GD ASSOCIATE
533 STEPHEN PEARSON FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SD GD BORDER COLLIE
534 KERRIE L RYAN BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM ASSOCIATE
535 K K KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE
536 KIERSTEN COULTER COMEBY MORE THAN ME ET CCD JD AD ADX JDX AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
537 LINDENBRAE KENNELS CH LINDENBRAE TARFIN FEY CONJURER CCD RA AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
538 LYNN MUSSETT PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
539 KATE DALL TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD
540 K K KISIELNICKI D BORDER COLLIE
AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM
544 MR G MRS J MILNER BORDER COLLIE
SPDM CD HSAS
547 MEL RHODEN PEPPA ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GDM BORDER COLLIE
548 MR GARRY C HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RN ASSOCIATE
551 MR R.E. MRS J.R. JENKINS RHONABWY BLAIZIN DEXTER BORDER COLLIE
554 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
556 MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GDX SDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
558 MS P GAVAGHAN MONLAIRD STAR OF AVALON CCD RAE AD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
560 MS TRICIA DUNLOP SASSYBRAT JDX AD BORDER COLLIE
561 PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD GYPSYROSELEE JDX ASSOCIATE
562 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT BORDER COLLIE
DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2
565 R FATYEO BORDER COLLIE
SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH WFDMF
567 R FAGAN MACYS MYSTIC BLUE SAPHIRE ADM JDM ADO JDO CD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
570 PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR JDM ADX ASSOCIATE
571 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO LABRADOR RETRIEVER
572 R FATYEO YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO SDX GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
573 SARAH MCDOWELL CALIGLORY ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE
574 R FATYEO P T CLYNES WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD GD BORDER COLLIE
575 SIMONE HOLT GEMS WILE E COYOTE NA NAJ ADX JDX SPD GD SD HT PT HSAS BORDER COLLIE
(IMP USA)
400 401 BEL ADELE KNLS BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX JDX RN BORDER COLLIE
404 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD FM BORDER COLLIE
407 LAURA DISTEFANO AG CH 400 NELLIE GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD PT ASSOCIATE
408 MR A. MRS M. SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD GD SPD RN BORDER COLLIE
409 MR KEITH MILLINGTON CH SHERBROOKE TIFFANY ALE CDRE ADX JDX GDSDSPD NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
412 MRS KATHLEEN MILLINGTON CH SHERBROOKE HIGHWAY HANNAH CD RE JDX AD GDSD SPD NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
414 S. T. OBRIEN DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GD ASSOCIATE
416 SCOTT FLETCHER QF(ED():(H 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER
421 BEL ADELE KNLS BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX RN BORDER COLLIE
ISt 2Nd.iiiiii e 3rdeeiieieeeeee
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TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX GD SPD
JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD ET GD

AG CH DONRIVER BY JIMINY CRICKET ADM JDM JDO GD SPD

HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX SPD
BINDI CD ADM ADO3 JDM JDO3 SD GD SPD
MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD

AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO4 JDM JDO2 GDX SDX SPD

TJUKURPA TRAPPER AD JDM GD

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT DWDFS

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JSX SPD GD ADO
HOTNOTE PLAY RUSTY FOR ME

TCH MORUADA HOLLYWOOD GOSSIP CCD ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SDX SPDX ET RN TSD

82

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX

COAST (S
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The Great South Coast
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SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
POODLE (MINIATURE)

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

POODLE (TOY)
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED POINTER

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

FARM SCPPLIES




TRIAL STATS

CLUBS REPRESENTED DOG BREEDS
ACTION DOGS ASSOCIATES 42
AGILITY CLUB WESTERN AUSTRALIA AUSTRALIAN KELPIE 5
AGILITY DOG CLUB SA AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE 3
AGILITY DOG CLUB VIC AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 8
BALLAARAT ODC BORDER COLLIE 52
BBCCV BOXER 1
BENDIGO OBEDIENCE DOG CLUB CAVALIER KING CHARLES TERRIER 3
BERWICK ODC DALMATIAN 1
BLUE LAKE OBEDIENCE DOG CLUB GERMAN SHORTHAIRED POINTER 1
BORDER COLLIE HUNGARIAN VIZSLA 4
BULLA AGILITY DOGS LABRADOR RETRIEVER 3
CROYDON DISTRICTS ODC MANCHESTER TERRIER 1
DAD NOVIA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING RETRIEVER 2
ECHUCA DOG OBEDIENCE CLUB.INC. PAPILLION 1
FRANKSTON DOC POODLE MINI 1
GEELONG OBED DOG CLUB POODLE TOY 2
GUNDOG CLUB OF SA PORTUGUESE WATER DOG 1
HASTINGS DISTRICT OBEDIENCE DOG CLUB INC. PUG 2
K9 AGILITY CLUB SHETLAND SHEEPDOG 6
KNOX OBEDIENCE DOG CLUB WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL 1
MOORABBIN ODTC
NCODC SA DOGS 43
NORTHCOTE OBEDIENCE DOG CLUB INC NEUTERED 14
PORTLAND DOG OBEDIENCE CLUB BITCHES 60
RDTC SPEYED 23
SAODC
SOUTHERN OBEDIENCE DOG CLUB 200 HEIGHT 6
WARRINGAL ODC 300 HEIGHT 18
WARRNAMBOOL DOG TRAINING SCHOOL 400 HEIGHT 21
500 HEIGHT 76
TASMANIA 2 600 HEIGHT 17
WESTERN AUSTRALIA 4
SOUTH AUSTRALIA 11 DOG RUNS FOR THE WEEKEND 1349
QUEENSLAND 1 DOGS 140
VICTORIA 56 HANDLERS 94

Raffle: Thank you to Margo for co-ordinating the Raffle and to all Members and the Club
who contributed generously towards the Raffle, we hope it is another successful fundraiser
for the Club at the Trial.

All funds raised from our Trial Raffles throughout the year are distributed to worthy causes
and recipients as determined at a Meeting of the Club members, so your support is greatly
appreciated.

The Raffle will be drawn during the lunch break on Sunday.



To assist the Warrnambool Dog Training School to continue to improve and keep up with

new ideas and changes, | would like to give you the Competitors the opportunity to
provide feedback to the Club.

Please place your comments in the Green Letterbox located just inside the Clubrooms,
your comments will presented for discussion at the next Committee meeting.

Name (optional). The Club may require follow up or further information.

Thank you, Necia Lynch Trial Secretary.
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